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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "6_4 MIL    "10_1 MI    "16_1 MI    "20_1 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     PAT SULLIVAN           MOVERAL        1/0       39:45     1:02:19     1:37:48     2:02:09    6:08     2:40:47
2     AUSTIN COTANT          MOVERAL        2/0       41:02     1:04:36                 2:07:53    6:26     2:48:51
3     MATTHEW ROBERTS        MOVERAL        3/0       42:15     1:06:20     1:44:10     2:10:19    6:34     2:52:23
4     DAVID WEIR             M20-29         1/0       42:42     1:06:58     1:45:16     2:12:00    6:39     2:54:32
5     MATTHEW DRAKE          M20-29         2/0       40:28     1:04:33     1:44:25     2:11:50    6:41     2:55:08
6     KEVIN CLEMENS          M30-39         1/0       42:42     1:06:57     1:45:33     2:12:24    6:44     2:56:45
7     ERIC O'BRIEN           M20-29         3/0       43:18     1:08:56     1:49:30     2:17:02    6:47     2:57:46
8     ALYSHA DE LAURELL      FOVERAL        1/0       44:52     1:10:33     1:50:45     2:16:53    6:49     2:58:40
9     ALEX WIGTON            M20-29         4/0       44:07     1:09:13     1:48:57     2:16:17    6:49     2:58:57
10    CLARK MORGAN           M30-39         2/0       44:14     1:09:43                            6:52     3:00:00
11    JASON HALBERSTADT      M30-39         3/0       43:29     1:08:57     1:49:28     2:17:32    6:55     3:01:19
12    HEATH KIRSCHNER        M30-39         4/0       43:53     1:09:15     1:49:31     2:17:46    6:55     3:01:24
13    THOMAS TAYLOR          M30-39         5/0       44:58     1:10:21     1:50:23     2:17:57    6:58     3:02:54
14    OLIVER CUNNINGHAM      M20-29         5/0       43:39     1:08:59     1:50:10     2:18:15    7:00     3:03:30
15    DEREK SEMINARO         M20-29         6/0       44:00     1:09:28     1:50:05     2:18:56    7:00     3:03:44
16    COUNT HARRIS           M20-29         7/0       46:13     1:12:20     1:52:00     2:19:57    7:01     3:03:55
17    ERIC WALKER            M30-39         6/0       42:46     1:07:43     1:48:42     2:17:26    7:02     3:04:22
18    JAMES O'SULLIVAN       M20-29         8/0       45:51     1:11:54     1:53:07     2:21:31    7:04     3:05:23
19    DAVID SEABECK          M30-39         7/0       44:52     1:10:03     1:50:13     2:17:28    7:05     3:05:40
20    JUSTIN LANE            M20-29         9/0       38:48     1:01:50     1:41:04     2:10:23    7:05     3:05:49
21    CARL MATHER            MMASTER        1/0       44:06     1:09:31     1:50:37     2:19:15    7:07     3:06:37
22    DAVID ROTHENBURGER     MMASTER        2/0       43:34     1:08:58     1:50:46     2:18:56    7:07     3:06:45
23    CHRISTOPHER MUIR       M30-39         8/0       45:45     1:12:03     1:53:51     2:22:05    7:08     3:06:58
24    LIN LASCELLES          FOVERAL        2/0       45:51     1:12:06     1:53:53     2:21:48    7:08     3:07:10
25    MARTIN LASCELLES       MMASTER        3/0       45:38     1:12:07     1:54:19     2:22:44    7:08     3:07:10
26    BRIAN MONTGOMERY       M30-39         9/0       46:21     1:12:53     1:54:49     2:23:32    7:09     3:07:42
27    JACOB ORESKOVICH       M20-29        10/0       50:19     1:18:07     2:00:10     2:28:08    7:10     3:07:56
28    ADRIAN STANCIU         M40-49         1/0       44:51     1:10:37     1:52:07     2:21:14    7:12     3:08:50
29    MATT TARTAR            M40-49         2/0       43:54     1:08:57     1:49:13     2:17:23    7:13     3:09:06
30    DAVID GASKIN           M30-39        10/0       46:52     1:13:24     1:55:51     2:24:19    7:14     3:09:44
31    ERIC BECKER            M20-29        11/0       44:56     1:10:21     1:52:34     2:22:13    7:14     3:09:56
32    ALEC SUNDET            M20-29        12/0       44:39     1:10:13     1:51:33     2:21:26    7:15     3:10:07
33    DAN CROOKS             M20-29        13/0       44:53     1:10:57     1:53:33                7:17     3:10:50
34    JOSEPH BERG            M30-39        11/0       43:53     1:09:14     1:50:45     2:20:43    7:18     3:11:24
35    PAUL TUCKER            M40-49         3/0       45:46     1:11:14     1:53:08     2:22:44    7:18     3:11:26
36    RYAN NIEHAUS           M30-39        12/0       44:38     1:09:49                 2:17:31    7:19     3:11:58
37    KYLE CLARK             M30-39        13/0       46:59     1:13:44     1:56:46     2:25:55    7:19     3:12:03
38    TONY STAFFORD II       M30-39        14/0       47:05     1:13:38     1:56:57     2:25:54    7:20     3:12:29
39    TONY BALDING           M40-49         4/0       43:52     1:09:40     1:52:16     2:22:07    7:21     3:12:41
40    PETER SCOFFIN          M30-39        15/0       47:00     1:14:06     1:57:34     2:27:20    7:22     3:13:07
41    MAX FULTON             M30-39        16/0       49:18     1:17:43     2:01:58     2:30:55    7:22     3:13:23
42    MATTHEW VAN BEEK       M40-49         5/0       43:17     1:09:21     1:52:53     2:23:26    7:23     3:13:34
43    KEVIN ROSS             M50-59         1/0                 1:13:11     1:56:09     2:25:29    7:24     3:14:13
44    JASON ROMERO           M40-49         6/0       46:05     1:12:42     1:55:55     2:25:09    7:24     3:14:17
45    BRIAN TROCCOLI         M30-39        17/0       46:53     1:13:56     1:57:20     2:27:32    7:25     3:14:44
46    PAMELA BOREALIS        FOVERAL        3/0       48:07     1:15:31     1:59:42     2:29:28    7:26     3:15:02
47    JAKE COHEN             M20-29        14/0       48:31     1:15:46     1:58:45     2:28:00    7:26     3:15:04
48    ALLISON TOPPEN         F20-29         1/0       48:09     1:15:31     1:59:01     2:28:25    7:27     3:15:13
49    BOB LONGMIRE           M30-39        18/0       48:46     1:17:21     2:00:13     2:29:08    7:27     3:15:18
50    HARRISON REID          M20-29        15/0       44:56     1:10:40     1:55:29     2:26:00    7:28     3:15:42
51    STEPHEN RONBERG        M30-39        19/0       42:52     1:08:43     1:51:28     2:21:08    7:29     3:16:28
52    TOM AMBLE              M40-49         7/0       44:08     1:10:52     1:54:39     2:25:01    7:30     3:16:39
53    ANNE STAEHELI          F20-29         2/0       47:27     1:14:46     1:58:34     2:28:44    7:30     3:16:49
54    LEIGHANN LAWRENTZ      FMASTER        1/0       47:42     1:15:01     1:58:23     2:27:31    7:30     3:16:50
55    SHAWN BEGAY            M30-39        20/0       48:17     1:15:42     2:00:11     2:30:47    7:33     3:18:04
56    FRANK WEBB             M40-49         8/0       46:29     1:14:16     1:59:58     2:30:27    7:33     3:18:05
57    ADAM CLINE             M30-39        21/0       48:57     1:15:56     2:00:41     2:30:33    7:33     3:18:11
58    WILLIAM DUDDEN         M40-49         9/0       48:43     1:16:13     1:59:44     2:29:51    7:34     3:18:28
59    TIM CARRON             M30-39        22/0       47:29     1:14:27     1:57:32     2:28:21    7:36     3:19:11
60    ALFRED HERZL           M50-59         2/0       47:37     1:14:59     1:59:26     2:29:09    7:36     3:19:18
61    CHRIS LUETH            M20-29        16/0       47:09     1:14:42     2:00:28     2:30:16    7:37     3:19:46
62    GARRETT DAVIDSON       M40-49        10/0       47:50     1:15:29     2:01:22     2:31:24    7:37     3:19:49
63    AARON WAGGONER         M30-39        23/0       49:18     1:16:36     2:00:22     2:30:43    7:38     3:20:15
64    NEIL GALVEZ            M20-29        17/0       48:51     1:17:08     2:00:58     2:31:00    7:39     3:20:43
65    COLIN THOMAS           M30-39        24/0       44:18     1:11:22     1:56:27     2:26:56    7:40     3:21:10
66    DANIEL CERUTTI         M20-29        18/0       44:05     1:09:27     1:52:44     2:24:55    7:40     3:21:17
67    CAROLINE HERZL         F20-29         3/0       49:05     1:16:57     2:01:50     2:32:38    7:41     3:21:21
68    TENNILLE TAYLOR        F30-39         1/0       49:54     1:18:16     2:03:06     2:33:37    7:42     3:21:45
69    DANIEL EVANS           M30-39        25/0       47:11     1:15:22     2:00:43     2:31:39    7:42     3:22:06
70    NIGEL MILLER           M20-29        19/0       45:42     1:11:35     1:55:20     2:26:36    7:43     3:22:26
71    ROBERT BLAHA           M30-39        26/0       47:41     1:14:35     1:58:29     2:29:50    7:43     3:22:34
72    DAVID STEITZ           M40-49        11/0       47:53     1:15:21     1:59:04     2:29:10    7:44     3:22:55
73    RYAN LARSON            M30-39        27/0       51:13     1:20:03     2:05:27     2:37:18    7:44     3:23:01
74    BRENDAN MCNULTY        M20-29        20/0       48:30     1:16:07     2:01:12     2:33:49    7:45     3:23:10
75    WILLIAM REED DYER      M40-49        12/0       50:32     1:20:07     2:05:59     2:36:50    7:45     3:23:12
76    TONY HALLAND           M30-39        28/0       49:25     1:17:55     2:03:07     2:35:04    7:45     3:23:16
77    KATHERINE HAYNES       F30-39         2/0       49:09     1:17:37     2:04:37     2:36:30    7:48     3:24:42
78    STEVEN LUPLOW          M40-49        13/0       47:59     1:16:16     2:02:17                7:51     3:25:58
79    CHAD BISHOP            M40-49        14/0       51:07     1:19:27     2:04:28     2:35:08    7:52     3:26:14
80    JOHN EITEL             M30-39        29/0       51:45     1:21:50     2:08:15     2:38:16    7:52     3:26:27
81    TOM CHOJNACKI          M40-49        15/0       50:52     1:20:00     2:06:16     2:37:46    7:52     3:26:29
82    KEVIN DAVIS            M20-29        21/0       50:59     1:19:46     2:05:41     2:37:22    7:53     3:26:39
83    RYAN CHASE             M20-29        22/0       43:15     1:08:51     1:52:22     2:25:35    7:53     3:26:42
84    ANITA FROMM            FMASTER        2/0       51:27     1:20:21     2:07:26     2:38:19    7:53     3:26:46
85    TOBY LENTZ             M30-39        30/0       52:05     1:21:57     2:07:46     2:38:36    7:54     3:27:24
86    JOSE URRUTIA FLORES    M30-39        31/0       46:24     1:14:49     2:02:39     2:35:04    7:55     3:27:28
87    DAN EAKIN              M30-39        32/0       51:01     1:19:33     2:04:46     2:36:35    7:56     3:28:11
88    DAN REVELLE            M40-49        16/0       45:24     1:11:58     1:54:59     2:24:59    7:56     3:28:11
89    RODNEY BOLLS           M30-39        33/0       51:10     1:20:06     2:06:17     2:38:26    7:56     3:28:14
90    VERNON CHAPMAN         M40-49        17/0       52:01     1:21:38     2:08:04     2:40:09    7:56     3:28:15
91    THOMAS DARR            M40-49        18/0       48:09     1:16:33     2:03:17     2:35:24    7:56     3:28:16
92    EMILY BOOTH            F30-39         3/0       48:32     1:17:42     2:06:21     2:37:26    7:57     3:28:24
93    PATRICK LOVE           M30-39        34/0       49:05     1:17:12     2:03:04     2:35:48    7:58     3:28:46
94    CHRISTOPHER DOLL       M30-39        35/0       47:09     1:13:23     1:59:47     2:31:56    7:58     3:28:58
95    TONY GARCIA            M50-59         3/0       49:29     1:17:57     2:03:35     2:35:01    7:58     3:29:05
96    MARK ADAMS             M40-49        19/0       49:21     1:17:54     2:04:59     2:37:10    7:58     3:29:08
97    JAY ARAGON             M40-49        20/0       50:19     1:19:34     2:06:47     2:38:42    7:59     3:29:11
98    DUSTIN RANDALL         M30-39        36/0       51:16     1:19:59     2:06:49     2:38:23    7:59     3:29:23
99    CORY NARDIN            M30-39        37/0       50:16     1:18:34     2:04:54     2:37:00    7:59     3:29:25
100   KEVIN DIMOND           M30-39        38/0       47:46     1:16:22     2:02:35     2:35:43    8:00     3:29:37
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101   PAVEL PRCHAL           M30-39        39/0       47:00     1:15:31     2:02:11     2:35:14    8:00     3:29:37
102   MELISSA MEIRINK        F30-39         4/0       51:46     1:21:46     2:09:11     2:41:22    8:00     3:29:49
103   TRISHA VIGIL           F30-39         5/0       49:37     1:17:43     2:03:32     2:36:09    8:00     3:29:56
104   STEVE THOMPSON         M30-39        40/0       48:21     1:16:25     2:02:48     2:35:44    8:00     3:29:56
105   DOROTHY NEIDER         FMASTER        3/0       51:29     1:21:01     2:07:39     2:39:30    8:00     3:30:01
106   ROBERT SNYDER          M50-59         4/0       49:42     1:19:39     2:05:51     2:37:32    8:01     3:30:08
107   AMELIA DICKERSON       F30-39         6/0       52:42     1:22:31     2:09:11     2:41:23    8:01     3:30:10
108   STEVE WALTERS          M30-39        41/0       48:59     1:17:35     2:03:58     2:36:04    8:01     3:30:11
109   MICHAEL OLIVA          M30-39        42/0       52:42     1:22:31     2:09:11     2:41:22    8:01     3:30:12
110   JOSLYNN SPREADBURY     F30-39         7/0       50:51     1:20:07     2:06:59     2:38:42    8:01     3:30:20
111   SHARON ARGENIO         F40-49         1/0       48:54     1:17:43     2:05:53     2:38:56    8:02     3:30:44
112   JASON HADDOCK          M30-39        43/0       50:44     1:18:46     2:04:54     2:37:34    8:02     3:30:52
113   WILLIAM STANIGAR       M20-29        23/0       44:10     1:10:52     1:56:24     2:30:03    8:03     3:31:03
114   DAVID HUTCHEON         M30-39        44/0       50:39     1:19:28     2:04:58     2:36:20    8:03     3:31:20
115   JOE GOMEZ              M20-29        24/0                 1:14:28     1:57:34     2:34:03    8:04     3:31:20
116   JOHN FERULLO           M40-49        21/0       51:19     1:20:35     2:06:48     2:38:51    8:04     3:31:32
117   STEPHEN LOPEZ          M30-39        45/0       48:09     1:16:18     2:03:54     2:37:27    8:04     3:31:36
118   LINNABAH SNYDER        F30-39         8/0                 1:24:03     2:10:43     2:42:55    8:04     3:31:42
119   RON NIES               M40-49        22/0       51:56     1:20:14     2:06:00     2:38:15    8:05     3:31:51
120   SCOTT BROWN            M30-39        46/0       51:46     1:21:55     2:09:55     2:43:09    8:05     3:32:04
121   LYNDSY REEVES          F30-39         9/0       47:42     1:16:40     2:04:22     2:37:36    8:05     3:32:04
122   WILL MCBRIDE           M20-29        25/0       51:47     1:21:55     2:09:55     2:43:10    8:05     3:32:11
123   JASON LUCERO           M30-39        47/0       51:56     1:21:57     2:09:48     2:42:15    8:06     3:32:15
124   TIM WEITZMAN           M40-49        23/0       53:22     1:23:11     2:10:19     2:42:05    8:07     3:32:50
125   SAM PALMER             M20-29        26/0       46:26     1:12:22                 2:30:27    8:07     3:32:53
126   AMANDA SULLIVAN        F20-29         4/0       51:40     1:21:43     2:09:48     2:43:05    8:07     3:32:53
127   ORLIN HOPPER           M40-49        24/0       51:24     1:20:36     2:07:38     2:39:47    8:07     3:33:00
128   TYLER CRIPPEN          M40-49        25/0       54:15     1:24:33     2:11:48     2:44:11    8:08     3:33:07
129   BRANDON JOHNSON        M20-29        27/0       54:17     1:23:03     2:09:12     2:41:21    8:08     3:33:16
130   DOUG BUSKEN            M30-39        48/0       52:40     1:22:36     2:09:57     2:43:13    8:08     3:33:22
131   RUSS MARTENS           M40-49        26/0     1:07:54                                        8:08     3:33:30
132   JILL SCHREURS          F30-39        10/0       50:59     1:20:27     2:08:11     2:40:35    8:09     3:33:40
133   CLINTON WILSON         M20-29        28/0       49:27     1:18:10     2:05:10     2:38:04    8:10     3:34:01
134   KIRK DICKSON           M30-39        49/0       51:32     1:21:56     2:10:19     2:43:31    8:10     3:34:07
135   BRAD BLISS             M30-39        50/0       47:21     1:15:35     2:00:20     2:32:38    8:10     3:34:15
136   GABE GELMAN            M20-29        29/0       55:08     1:24:54     2:10:57     2:41:27    8:10     3:34:20
137   RICHARD REDMAN         M40-49        27/0       50:17     1:19:27     2:06:07     2:39:38    8:11     3:34:31
138   KIMBERLYN SPRINGBORN   F30-39        11/0       49:48     1:19:47     2:08:36     2:42:25    8:12     3:35:01
139   ADAM MORRIS            M40-49        28/0       52:10     1:22:23     2:09:19     2:41:00    8:12     3:35:10
140   ELI MARTIN             M20-29        30/0       48:25     1:16:39     2:02:59     2:35:27    8:12     3:35:13
141   GARTH JENSEN           M40-49        29/0       50:53     1:20:46     2:09:38     2:42:07    8:13     3:35:23
142   BRAD FORTH             M30-39        51/0       49:28     1:17:25     2:03:06     2:38:16    8:13     3:35:25
143   NATALIA TROTMAN        F30-39        12/0       51:47     1:21:26     2:09:06     2:42:24    8:13     3:35:39
144   JONATHAN KARY          M40-49        30/0       48:31     1:16:25     2:01:26     2:35:53    8:14     3:35:50
145   KATIE KALINOWSKI       F30-39        13/0       51:35     1:21:39     2:10:12     2:43:19    8:14     3:35:54
146   SHARON MCGOWAN         F40-49         2/0       50:36     1:20:27     2:09:04     2:42:57    8:14     3:36:05
147   JOHANA MENDOZA         F30-39        14/0       51:10     1:21:06     2:09:43     2:43:06    8:15     3:36:25
148   ZACHARY RUMLOW         M20-29        31/0       55:22     1:25:12     2:12:03     2:45:02    8:16     3:36:50
149   ANDREW WELLMAN         M30-39        52/0       55:11     1:26:08     2:14:29     2:46:44    8:17     3:37:13
150   MARKUS MOEDER-CHANDLER M20-29        32/0       51:16     1:21:54     2:10:00     2:43:45    8:17     3:37:18
151   TRAVIS SHAVER          M30-39        53/0       51:17     1:20:28     2:07:36     2:41:06    8:17     3:37:19
152   TANNA ALBISTON         F40-49         3/0       50:53     1:19:51     2:07:19     2:40:32    8:18     3:37:29
153   BRIAN VEATCH           M40-49        31/0       52:25     1:21:55     2:10:00     2:43:43    8:18     3:37:30
154   MARK CHURCHILL         M40-49        32/0       52:12     1:21:27     2:09:41     2:42:58    8:18     3:37:34
155   ALAN GREENING          M40-49        33/0       51:43     1:21:08     2:08:37     2:41:18    8:19     3:37:54
156   ERIC ELLIOTT           M20-29        33/0       52:35     1:23:01     2:12:02     2:45:17    8:19     3:38:08
157   JOSEPH BRUCKER         M20-29        34/0       52:34     1:22:24     2:11:22     2:46:52    8:19     3:38:16
158   RENEE AINSLIE          F40-49         4/0       52:29     1:22:58     2:11:24     2:44:48    8:20     3:38:20
159   MATT DULIN             M20-29        35/0       46:12     1:12:23     1:58:41     2:38:43    8:20     3:38:22
160   SCOTT BETTNER          M30-39        54/0       50:20     1:19:37     2:06:16     2:39:50    8:20     3:38:36
161   NATHAN LOHMEYER        M30-39        55/0       53:43     1:24:34     2:14:28     2:47:21    8:21     3:38:49
162   BRIAN BERGQUIST        M40-49        34/0       51:57     1:21:54     2:09:44     2:43:04    8:21     3:38:55
163   JAMEY MILLER           M40-49        35/0       54:13     1:24:43     2:13:12     2:47:38    8:21     3:39:03
164   MALORY PETERSON        F20-29         5/0       52:42     1:22:30     2:11:17     2:45:37    8:22     3:39:17
165   ROBIN BITTNER          F40-49         5/0       50:53     1:19:51     2:07:18     2:40:32    8:22     3:39:20
166   DAVID BLOWER           M30-39        56/0       52:01     1:21:59     2:09:42     2:43:30    8:22     3:39:32
167   SCOTT RAY              M30-39        57/0       54:59     1:25:54     2:13:48     2:47:02    8:22     3:39:35
168   HILARY FREUND          F20-29         6/0       51:52     1:22:13     2:09:51     2:43:19    8:22     3:39:37
169   MIKE CENGIA            M20-29        36/0       50:21     1:18:58     2:05:09     2:37:39    8:23     3:39:46
170   SCOTT HOGG             M40-49        36/0       54:57     1:25:05     2:15:41     2:48:38    8:23     3:39:48
171   SARA LEVENS            F19UND         1/0       51:27     1:20:47     2:08:09     2:40:33    8:23     3:39:54
172   MARK KOZIK             M50-59         5/0       53:32     1:23:29     2:10:36     2:42:56    8:23     3:39:54
173   ANDREW BOTCHERBY       M40-49        37/0       52:13     1:22:40     2:11:33     2:46:27    8:23     3:39:58
174   MEGAN MURRAY           F20-29         7/0       51:49     1:21:56     2:12:10     2:46:21    8:24     3:40:05
175   ERIC STOUT             M30-39        58/0       53:07     1:23:11     2:10:46     2:43:07    8:24     3:40:08
176   JESSICA FRAMPTON       F20-29         8/0     1:00:12                             2:36:12    8:24     3:40:26
177   MEIK STROETZEL         M30-39        59/0       51:50     1:22:02     2:14:17     2:48:39    8:24     3:40:27
178   DEREK SANDBLOM         M20-29        37/0       53:36     1:23:26     2:13:13     2:48:47    8:25     3:40:32
179   CHRIS MCKAY            M20-29        38/0       53:07     1:24:12     2:12:50     2:46:03    8:26     3:40:57
180   BEN SORENSEN           M20-29        39/0       52:24     1:23:33     2:12:51     2:45:50    8:27     3:41:33
181   RYAN MEISHEID          M30-39        60/0       55:00     1:26:23     2:14:27     2:48:19    8:27     3:41:35
182   LANCE HOSTETTER        M20-29        40/0       49:24     1:17:39     2:04:11     2:44:21    8:27     3:41:40
183   TODD NORMAN            M40-49        38/0       53:18     1:23:18     2:11:45     2:46:28    8:27     3:41:47
184   JEFFREY RODRIGUEZ      M40-49        39/0       51:07     1:20:55     2:10:00     2:43:44    8:27     3:41:47
185   ALLISON CAHOON         F30-39        15/0       54:54     1:26:05     2:15:24     2:48:54    8:27     3:41:49
186   BRAD COLBURN           M30-39        61/0       52:00     1:22:16     2:10:43     2:46:13    8:28     3:41:51
187   KATIE KOMNENICH        F20-29         9/0       54:49     1:26:15     2:16:01     2:50:13    8:28     3:41:57
188   VESNA ZAIMOVIC         F40-49         6/0       55:30     1:27:11     2:17:06     2:50:02    8:28     3:42:01
189   JEREMY DREILING        M30-39        62/0       50:39     1:21:09     2:10:05     2:44:15    8:28     3:42:09
190   ANDREW JACOBSON        M30-39        63/0       51:47     1:21:47     2:10:44     2:45:44    8:29     3:42:24
191   STEVEN LEE             M40-49        40/0       49:26     1:20:08     2:11:09     2:44:34    8:29     3:42:27
192   JAMES ODONNELL         M50-59         6/0       52:06     1:22:01     2:09:56     2:43:30    8:29     3:42:29
193   KARL MORAN             M40-49        41/0       47:50     1:17:02     2:06:22     2:41:07    8:29     3:42:36
194   KATIE KURTY            F30-39        16/0       52:14     1:23:25     2:12:46     2:47:27    8:30     3:42:43
195   JEFF YODER             M30-39        64/0       54:53     1:26:14     2:15:58     2:50:11    8:30     3:42:52
196   TRAVIS BURMASTER       M30-39        65/0       54:48     1:26:12     2:15:57     2:50:09    8:30     3:42:54
197   ERICA SHIFFLETT        F30-39        17/0       54:56     1:26:10     2:15:12     2:49:32    8:30     3:42:55
198   LAUREN JOHNSON         F30-39        18/0       53:53     1:24:57     2:14:39     2:48:55    8:31     3:43:11
199   PATRICIA BOWLING       F30-39        19/0       50:39     1:20:15     2:09:15     2:42:09    8:31     3:43:17
200   JOEL PALMER            M40-49        42/0       51:42     1:21:40     2:09:09     2:42:46    8:31     3:43:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "6_4 MIL    "10_1 MI    "16_1 MI    "20_1 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   CLODOALDO PASQUINI     M40-49        43/0       53:14     1:23:49     2:12:54     2:47:37    8:31     3:43:30
202   JAESON MADISON         M20-29        41/0       47:11     1:16:32     2:07:03     2:43:03    8:31     3:43:32
203   BRANDEN TEETS          M30-39        66/0       45:43     1:11:18     1:54:44     2:26:58    8:32     3:43:36
204   PHILIPP PONOMAREV      M30-39        67/0       54:56     1:27:55     2:17:57     2:51:42    8:32     3:43:44
205   LOGAN BROOKS           M20-29        42/0       46:31     1:14:06     2:04:25     2:48:36    8:32     3:43:46
206   BENJAMIN EMLEY         M30-39        68/0       49:19     1:18:21     2:07:33     2:42:34    8:32     3:43:51
207   RYAN JOHNSON           M30-39        69/0       54:49     1:26:02     2:16:26     2:49:47    8:33     3:44:00
208   LIZA ORR               F40-49         7/0       51:12     1:21:56     2:12:21     2:46:33    8:33     3:44:05
209   BRENT HARDY            M30-39        70/0       52:25     1:22:19     2:09:01     2:42:34    8:33     3:44:06
210   DEREK FULLERTON        M40-49        44/0       51:43     1:22:23     2:10:28     2:45:38    8:33     3:44:16
211   CHRISTIAN REICHEL      M30-39        71/0       51:49     1:22:01     2:14:16     2:48:38    8:33     3:44:21
212   DEVIN BLEA             M40-49        45/0       51:20     1:20:52     2:08:56     2:45:12    8:34     3:44:29
213   JOHN SCOLLO            M40-49        46/0       49:33     1:18:21     2:05:03     2:38:32    8:34     3:44:42
214   VERA STALEY            F20-29        10/0       54:31     1:25:27     2:15:51     2:51:10    8:34     3:44:44
215   BRETT WITTNER          M40-49        47/0       52:31     1:25:09     2:16:32     2:49:42    8:34     3:44:51
216   JOSEPH LOTHRINGER      M50-59         7/0       53:00     1:23:26     2:13:09     2:47:32    8:36     3:45:20
217   KARL BUCK              M30-39        72/0       51:05     1:21:28     2:10:41     2:46:33    8:36     3:45:22
218   CARLOS GARCIA          M30-39        73/0       51:04     1:20:33     2:09:15     2:44:17    8:36     3:45:24
219   SARAH LEVIN            F40-49         8/0       53:16     1:24:37     2:14:57     2:48:29    8:36     3:45:29
220   KEVIN KINGDON          M20-29        43/0       50:59     1:21:16     2:09:33     2:43:10    8:37     3:45:50
221   TREVOR KRUG            M30-39        74/0       52:59     1:23:13     2:13:09     2:49:03    8:37     3:46:00
222   CHRIS DICROCE          M40-49        48/0       53:33     1:24:44     2:14:33     2:49:02    8:38     3:46:21
223   KEVIN MUTERSPAUGH      M30-39        75/0       54:42     1:25:50     2:16:17     2:50:39    8:38     3:46:22
224   JEREMIAH BALTZER       M30-39        76/0       52:40     1:23:22     2:13:04     2:48:15    8:38     3:46:27
225   JOSH WERNER            M20-29        44/0       49:53     1:18:13     2:05:18     2:40:02    8:38     3:46:27
226   RICHARD DARNELL        M30-39        77/0       48:15     1:18:00     2:05:00     2:39:50    8:38     3:46:28
227   TRISTAN APPERLEY       M30-39        78/0       52:27     1:23:22     2:12:51     2:47:00    8:39     3:46:40
228   BONIFACIO SANCHEZ FLOR M20-29        45/0       53:17     1:24:13     2:14:19     2:48:53    8:39     3:46:47
229   BRETON SCHWARZENBACH   M20-29        46/0       56:17     1:26:28     2:15:54     2:49:49    8:39     3:46:54
230   ROBIN CHALMETA         F30-39        20/0       56:21     1:29:15     2:21:01     2:55:48    8:40     3:47:04
231   ERIC WOLF              M20-29        47/0       54:00     1:25:30     2:16:11     2:51:22    8:40     3:47:09
232   JUSTIN LANE            M30-39        79/0       56:11     1:27:37     2:15:57     2:50:23    8:40     3:47:12
233   ZACH PERDIEU           M30-39        80/0       53:18     1:24:36     2:14:54     2:50:14    8:40     3:47:14
234   JOE TACORONTE          M50-59         8/0       51:37     1:21:45     2:09:43     2:43:08    8:40     3:47:17
235   AMY HOSETH             F40-49         9/0       55:00     1:26:41     2:16:42     2:51:09    8:41     3:47:36
236   ISAAC TUBB             M30-39        81/0       47:36     1:16:44     2:04:41     2:40:10    8:41     3:47:42
237   JULIE KNAUS            F20-29        11/0       55:00     1:26:17     2:17:06     2:51:15    8:41     3:47:46
238   LINDSEY REED           F20-29        12/0       54:31     1:25:27     2:15:50     2:51:10    8:41     3:47:49
239   JON LOPEZ              M20-29        48/0       58:49     1:31:10     2:20:30     2:54:31    8:42     3:47:57
240   AUSTIN HARRIS          M30-39        82/0       52:50     1:23:43     2:13:12     2:49:34    8:42     3:48:00
241   RICK HARBIN            M60-69         1/0       54:51     1:26:12     2:16:26     2:51:32    8:42     3:48:09
242   RYAN HOLT              M30-39        83/0       56:20     1:28:10     2:17:45     2:52:27    8:42     3:48:20
243   TROY COLEMAN           M30-39        84/0       57:37     1:28:57     2:19:35     2:54:18    8:43     3:48:33
244   KRISTY SEVERSON        F30-39        21/0       56:58     1:28:44     2:19:21     2:52:52    8:43     3:48:35
245   PAUL BARRETT           M30-39        85/0       52:40     1:23:13     2:13:20     2:48:26    8:43     3:48:41
246   COURTNEY LEDUC         F30-39        22/0       53:23     1:24:34     2:14:40     2:50:02    8:43     3:48:44
247   THOMAS CIOLEK          M30-39        86/0       51:43     1:21:49     2:09:54     2:43:43    8:44     3:48:52
248   MICHAEL POLITO         M30-39        87/0                 1:22:25     2:11:23     2:46:18    8:44     3:48:52
249   JOHN YOUNT             M40-49        49/0       49:19     1:18:06     2:05:59     2:41:08    8:44     3:49:05
250   NICOLE SMITH           F30-39        23/0       52:07     1:22:09     2:12:47     2:50:40    8:44     3:49:13
251   JON TEISHER            M30-39        88/0       52:36     1:22:25     2:10:45     2:49:03    8:44     3:49:13
252   TIMOTHY O'BRIEN        M30-39        89/0       57:16     1:29:57     2:20:32     2:55:40    8:44     3:49:13
253   ROBERT BONO            M30-39        90/0       51:15     1:21:49     2:12:14     2:49:16    8:45     3:49:15
254   JEFFREY OAKLEY         M50-59         9/0       54:48     1:26:16     2:16:11     2:51:36    8:45     3:49:17
255   TREVOR MCELHANEY       M30-39        91/0       46:14     1:12:49     1:57:38     2:35:15    8:45     3:49:17
256   GABE FALLON            M20-29        49/0       47:06     1:15:00     2:02:36     2:40:08    8:45     3:49:23
257   DANIEL DIVITTORIO      M30-39        92/0       55:48     1:27:43     2:19:33     2:53:32    8:45     3:49:24
258   TODD WATERS            M20-29        50/0       57:50     1:27:07     2:14:37     2:48:32    8:45     3:49:28
259   ZACHARY CEPAK          M20-29        51/0       54:46     1:26:06     2:15:52     2:50:07    8:45     3:49:30
260   RENE ROSALES           M40-49        50/0       51:48     1:22:55     2:14:43     2:50:34    8:45     3:49:38
261   AMANDA CUNNINGHAM      F20-29        13/0                 1:27:46     2:17:18     2:51:04    8:45     3:49:40
262   MICHAEL HARTLEY        M40-49        51/0       56:23     1:29:22     2:23:11     2:57:30    8:45     3:49:41
263   CAMERON NIELSEN        M20-29        52/0       56:08     1:27:44     2:17:47     2:52:24    8:46     3:49:42
264   BRENT OWENS            M30-39        93/0       57:31     1:30:02     2:21:38     2:57:05    8:46     3:49:47
265   EMILY VAN METER        F20-29        14/0       57:15     1:28:59     2:20:45     2:56:35    8:46     3:50:05
266   JESSICA PALFFY         F20-29        15/0       51:13     1:21:24     2:11:32     2:47:25    8:47     3:50:10
267   CHRISTOPHER WIGLEY     M50-59        10/0       57:41     1:30:03     2:20:54     2:54:41    8:47     3:50:27
268   TAMMY HARTJE           F40-49        10/0       56:09     1:28:40     2:21:17     2:56:30    8:47     3:50:30
269   KEVIN MCCANN           M40-49        52/0       54:26     1:27:37     2:18:32     2:52:40    8:48     3:50:36
270   RUDY ZUPETZ            M40-49        53/0       54:46     1:27:09     2:18:50     2:53:09    8:48     3:50:39
271   GLEESON JAMES          M40-49        54/0       46:28     1:13:37     2:01:10     2:34:37    8:48     3:50:46
272   RYAN KRAMMES           M20-29        53/0       55:13     1:26:15     2:15:49     2:51:01    8:48     3:50:49
273   DANIEL REES            M50-59        11/0       57:01     1:29:59     2:22:42     2:59:44    8:49     3:51:04
274   SUE GRANT              F40-49        11/0       54:50     1:26:11     2:16:35     2:51:47    8:49     3:51:07
275   DUSTIN SCHISSLER       M30-39        94/0       53:07     1:23:13     2:11:54     2:47:15    8:49     3:51:13
276   MIGUEL CARDENAS        M40-49        55/0       53:30     1:24:36     2:16:06     2:52:48    8:50     3:51:38
277   MAGGIE ROLLERT         F20-29        16/0       55:51     1:29:00     2:20:45     2:56:49    8:50     3:51:38
278   DANA KRACAW            F20-29        17/0                 1:23:51     2:16:20     2:52:21    8:51     3:51:57
279   CARLOS BABB            M40-49        56/0       47:07     1:17:14     2:06:38     2:42:45    8:51     3:52:01
280   PAUL LATIMER           M30-39        95/0       56:55     1:28:46     2:19:36     2:55:12    8:51     3:52:07
281   ERIC OLSEN-DUFOUR      M40-49        57/0       59:00     1:33:30     2:26:15     2:59:37    8:52     3:52:32
282   JANET FUGARAZZO        F30-39        24/0       53:09     1:24:14     2:18:15     2:54:25    8:52     3:52:32
283   KYLE SUTTON            M20-29        54/0       57:02     1:28:23     2:18:57     2:55:52    8:53     3:52:45
284   RUSSELL SHADRON        M30-39        96/0       53:33     1:24:26     2:14:55     2:50:51    8:53     3:52:51
285   JONATHAN MILLS         M30-39        97/0       53:58     1:25:04     2:19:05     2:55:21    8:53     3:52:57
286   AMANDA SNOW            F20-29        18/0       58:05     1:30:22     2:22:33     2:58:15    8:54     3:53:23
287   JENNIFER TERRY         F40-49        12/0       55:34     1:27:23     2:19:04     2:55:23    8:54     3:53:25
288   ASHLIE ROBERTS         F20-29        19/0       55:06     1:28:19     2:20:34     2:56:49    8:54     3:53:28
289   MOLLIE LEHMAN          F30-39        25/0       55:00     1:26:23     2:17:20     2:54:17    8:54     3:53:29
290   MATTHEW SANDY          M30-39        98/0       54:48     1:26:39     2:16:37     2:51:51    8:54     3:53:31
291   ZHAOCHENG WU           M20-29        55/0       55:05     1:27:02     2:19:10     2:55:25    8:55     3:53:43
292   SAMUEL MANN            M40-49        58/0       53:50     1:25:31     2:16:21     2:52:55    8:56     3:54:10
293   WILL RADIGAN           M20-29        56/0       47:54     1:16:07     2:07:50     2:47:56    8:56     3:54:14
294   CHRISTINE DAILEY       F20-29        20/0       57:25     1:30:24     2:22:32     2:58:14    8:56     3:54:16
295   BRITTANY DROOGSMA      F19UND         2/0       51:49     1:21:56     2:15:37     2:52:43    8:56     3:54:16
296   BRIAN O'DONNELL        M20-29        57/0       56:55     1:24:36     2:13:19     2:49:14    8:56     3:54:21
297   NATHAN MASCITELLI      M30-39        99/0       50:52     1:19:37     2:07:17     2:42:50    8:56     3:54:23
298   COREY DILLON           M40-49        59/0       51:47     1:21:59     2:14:22     2:51:17    8:56     3:54:26
299   ETHAN MAGUSIN          M30-39       100/0       58:03     1:31:11     2:24:09     2:59:48    8:56     3:54:28
300   COURTNEY LEDUC         F30-39        26/0       53:22     1:24:44     2:14:40     2:50:09    8:56     3:54:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "6_4 MIL    "10_1 MI    "16_1 MI    "20_1 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   PAUL MESSENICH         M40-49        60/0       52:17     1:23:55     2:15:32     2:51:42    8:56     3:54:29
302   CLESSON OLIGO          M30-39       101/0       54:45     1:26:57     2:19:43     2:56:42    8:57     3:54:36
303   BRAD LARKIN            M30-39       102/0                 1:21:34     2:12:54     2:50:00    8:57     3:54:43
304   CAOLAN MACMAHON        F50-59         1/0       57:48     1:30:51     2:23:15     2:59:14    8:57     3:54:49
305   JOSHUA HYATT           M20-29        58/0                 1:32:07     2:23:35     2:58:54    8:57     3:54:52
306   KENT NOWLIN            M40-49        61/0       57:24     1:30:42     2:22:13     2:57:08    8:57     3:54:53
307   KATIE HARDY            F20-29        21/0       55:45     1:28:22     2:21:21     2:57:35    8:58     3:54:59
308   JASON DEUGAN           M30-39       103/0       47:07     1:15:09     2:03:33     2:40:20    8:58     3:55:03
309   KATIE WILLIAMS         F20-29        22/0       48:48     1:19:27     2:11:20     2:49:24    8:58     3:55:06
310   JOHN MASSENGALE        M40-49        62/0       56:47     1:28:31     2:20:07     2:56:21    8:58     3:55:10
311   BENJAMIN HANCOCK       M30-39       104/0       55:49     1:28:13     2:21:15     2:57:58    8:59     3:55:24
312   WILLIAM LOFTS          M40-49        63/0       58:56     1:31:02     2:22:54     2:59:00    8:59     3:55:25
313   JENNIFER BARNHART      F30-39        27/0       59:22     1:32:26     2:24:55     3:00:24    8:59     3:55:26
314   MONICA WITKIEWICZ      F30-39        28/0       59:22     1:32:26     2:24:56     3:00:24    8:59     3:55:28
315   NARISSA STAHL          F30-39        29/0       57:53     1:30:21     2:22:09     2:58:10    8:59     3:55:33
316   DARCY ALLSHOUSE        F40-49        13/0       58:28     1:31:13     2:23:50     2:59:22    8:59     3:55:35
317   LINDSAY SCHLAGETER     F30-39        30/0       53:05     1:24:04     2:14:32     2:50:06    8:59     3:55:42
318   CHELSEA MAY            F30-39        31/0       58:25     1:31:12     2:23:50     2:59:21    8:59     3:55:44
319   CHRISTIAN DUMAS        M40-49        64/0       51:53     1:23:21     2:21:17                9:00     3:55:48
320   BRIAN LUDKIEWICZ       M30-39       105/0       54:18     1:26:18     2:20:59     2:57:40    9:00     3:55:48
321   WILL WHITE             M40-49        65/0       54:35     1:24:16     2:14:18     2:50:03    9:00     3:55:48
322   KAY DAVIDSON           F40-49        14/0       57:24     1:30:05     2:22:15     2:58:45    9:00     3:55:49
323   JEFFREY SPENCER        M20-29        59/0       58:51     1:31:16     2:23:58     2:59:22    9:00     3:55:50
324   SAM HAMMER             M19UND         1/0       50:33     1:18:40     2:06:08     2:45:50    9:00     3:55:51
325   GREGORY BISCHOFF       M40-49        66/0       54:19     1:25:01     2:15:16     2:52:28    9:00     3:55:56
326   COLIN MCKENNA          M30-39       106/0       50:34     1:18:40     2:06:27     2:45:49    9:00     3:55:58
327   STACEY HICKS           F40-49        15/0       57:32     1:30:47     2:24:50     3:00:51    9:00     3:56:06
328   HELEN DEGENNARO        F40-49        16/0       56:06                                        9:00     3:56:07
329   DAVID KOLLAR           M30-39       107/0       55:38     1:27:35     2:18:53     2:55:29    9:00     3:56:09
330   DAVID JEPSON           M30-39       108/0       49:33     1:20:42     2:16:57     2:55:19    9:01     3:56:16
331   BAREFOOT DAN LUTES     M50-59        12/0       54:51     1:27:48     2:20:18     2:55:55    9:01     3:56:18
332   CADE MACGREGOR         M20-29        60/0       51:28     1:21:43     2:11:22     2:48:56    9:01     3:56:20
333   AJ OVANDO              M20-29        61/0       51:10     1:21:11     2:13:01     2:50:21    9:01     3:56:24
334   JOHN BESHARA           M60-69         2/0       56:49     1:29:23     2:22:37     2:59:04    9:01     3:56:39
335   DAVE SETTLE            M50-59        13/0       58:45     1:32:21     2:25:20     3:00:51    9:02     3:56:43
336   KELLY DOWNING          F20-29        23/0       59:26     1:31:19     2:23:29     3:00:16    9:02     3:56:44
337   DAVE WESTENDORF        M30-39       109/0       54:12     1:25:36     2:17:54     2:54:41    9:02     3:56:46
338   MICHELLE TEETERS       F30-39        32/0       56:39     1:30:22     2:24:06     2:59:59    9:02     3:56:48
339   THALENA BOYD           F50-59         2/0       56:25     1:29:18     2:22:22     2:59:02    9:02     3:56:52
340   CHRIS HOAG             M30-39       110/0       58:31     1:31:19     2:23:58     2:59:29    9:02     3:56:53
341   ZACK LAMB              M30-39       111/0       58:40     1:32:03     2:25:14     3:02:39    9:02     3:56:56
342   ANTHONY BEJARANO       M30-39       112/0       50:48     1:19:56     2:08:14     2:46:53    9:02     3:56:58
343   ARYN TUINZING          F20-29        24/0       59:11     1:32:05     2:24:46     3:01:05    9:02     3:56:58
344   CHRISTOPH PUETZ        M40-49        67/0       57:39     1:30:00     2:22:30     2:58:56    9:02     3:57:06
345   PAUL CHURCH            M40-49        68/0       58:07     1:30:23     2:21:24     2:56:45    9:03     3:57:08
346   LISA COOK              F30-39        33/0       59:01     1:32:05     2:24:35     3:00:27    9:03     3:57:22
347   LYNDSAY HAYWOOD        F30-39        34/0       59:46     1:33:56     2:27:09     3:03:13    9:03     3:57:23
348   JAY MERKLE             M40-49        69/0       55:22     1:27:23     2:19:09     2:54:44    9:03     3:57:25
349   ROGER DELARIA          M40-49        70/0       55:59     1:28:40     2:21:52     2:59:16    9:03     3:57:28
350   DOUGLAS RUHL           M30-39       113/0       49:08     1:17:34     2:08:05     2:44:01    9:03     3:57:29
351   RICK BARQUERO          M40-49        71/0       57:35     1:30:34     2:24:28     3:01:17    9:04     3:57:35
352   RENEE WHEELOCK         F20-29        25/0       51:16     1:21:32     2:12:43     2:50:29    9:04     3:57:37
353   BENJAMIN SMITH         M20-29        62/0       58:03     1:32:19     2:28:03     3:05:06    9:04     3:57:38
354   JO LEVITT              F30-39        35/0       59:10     1:32:16     2:25:31     3:02:00    9:04     3:57:52
355   ABBY SCARLETT          F40-49        17/0       51:53     1:21:57     2:10:45     2:46:41    9:04     3:57:56
356   ELIZABETH VALPREDA     F30-39        36/0       56:08     1:30:37     2:25:37     3:00:11    9:05     3:57:59
357   DARIUS GONZALES        M20-29        63/0       48:48     1:17:09     2:09:27     2:52:37    9:05     3:58:03
358   AMY HEINZ              F50-59         3/0       56:03     1:28:03     2:24:09     3:00:46    9:05     3:58:03
359   GLENN BUGAY            M40-49        72/0       53:40     1:26:30     2:20:08     2:57:10    9:05     3:58:05
360   JOEL GOLDEN            M40-49        73/0       55:16     1:25:31     2:18:33     2:51:08    9:05     3:58:05
361   PAUL GRINVALDS         M50-59        14/0       57:33     1:30:28     2:22:17     2:59:43    9:05     3:58:06
362   STEPHEN SIEGEL         M40-49        74/0       57:34     1:30:28     2:22:01     2:59:41    9:05     3:58:06
363   JEANNIE COLE           F40-49        18/0       59:44     1:32:37     2:25:42     3:01:34    9:05     3:58:09
364   AUSTIN KRCMARIK        M30-39       114/0       57:26     1:30:22     2:22:06     2:57:40    9:05     3:58:11
365   ROBERT RANNEY          M20-29        64/0       57:15     1:30:10     2:26:03     3:01:25    9:05     3:58:16
366   NINA MCVICKER          F30-39        37/0       52:40     1:23:31     2:14:02     2:48:50    9:05     3:58:17
367   BENJAMIN SOLLARS       M30-39       115/0       59:18     1:33:36     2:27:07     3:03:22    9:06     3:58:28
368   LORA LEDERMANN         F40-49        19/0       58:29     1:31:12     2:23:50     2:59:23    9:06     3:58:30
369   ED MCCRAY              M40-49        75/0       56:28     1:29:55     2:22:24     3:00:06    9:06     3:58:35
370   JASON LOWNSDALE        M20-29        65/0       59:51     1:33:28     2:26:19     3:04:08    9:06     3:58:35
371   LYNN MALIE             F30-39        38/0       57:25     1:30:32     2:26:07     3:03:27    9:06     3:58:39
372   ALEX LE                M30-39       116/0       57:40     1:30:58     2:24:29     3:01:16    9:06     3:58:44
373   ROY MEALY              M30-39       117/0       56:55     1:29:58     2:22:08     2:59:15    9:06     3:58:47
374   ALLEN PEOPLES          M30-39       118/0       59:07     1:32:15     2:25:32     3:01:58    9:06     3:58:48
375   JASON SHIMANEK         M30-39       119/0       54:27     1:25:04     2:16:37     2:53:45    9:07     3:58:51
376   TRAVIS NOTTBERG        M30-39       120/0       54:59     1:27:01     2:19:48     2:56:26    9:07     3:58:57
377   JOHN BOYD              M40-49        76/0       57:22     1:31:14     2:24:20     3:01:04    9:07     3:59:03
378   BECKY BOYD             F40-49        20/0       57:21     1:31:15     2:24:21     3:01:04    9:07     3:59:03
379   BILL RODGERS           M50-59        15/0       54:56     1:26:15     2:16:27     2:52:50    9:07     3:59:05
380   JAMES SINCLAIR         M30-39       121/0       51:28     1:21:29     2:12:29     2:52:41    9:07     3:59:07
381   DANIEL MICKULESKU      M30-39       122/0     1:03:21     1:36:45     2:31:29     3:07:39    9:07     3:59:07
382   MARK BUNKALL           M30-39       123/0     1:03:18     1:36:45     2:31:28     3:07:39    9:07     3:59:07
383   ERIC BRODY             M40-49        77/0       55:38     1:28:07     2:21:17     2:58:31    9:07     3:59:13
384   MARK GOLDFARB          M20-29        66/0       51:21     1:20:53                 2:48:18    9:07     3:59:14
385   NATHAN QUINN           M30-39       124/0       53:14     1:24:25     2:16:00     2:52:38    9:08     3:59:19
386   MARCELLO LAUER         M40-49        78/0       59:03     1:32:26     2:27:27     3:03:22    9:08     3:59:28
387   MATTHEW FLORENCE       M30-39       125/0                 1:32:35     2:25:58     3:02:08    9:08     3:59:34
388   ZACH FLORENCE          M30-39       126/0       59:26     1:32:36     2:25:59     3:02:10    9:08     3:59:35
389   MATT NICOLETTI         M20-29        67/0       52:11     1:21:59     2:13:01     2:50:21    9:08     3:59:37
390   MARK RISLEY            M20-29        68/0       55:51     1:27:47     2:19:55     2:58:35    9:09     3:59:44
391   BRYAN MACK             M30-39       127/0       56:12     1:29:04     2:21:13     2:57:46    9:09     3:59:47
392   KEVIN RUPP             M40-49        79/0       58:46     1:31:23     2:23:34     3:00:18    9:09     3:59:48
393   KATHRYN SULLIVAN       F20-29        26/0     1:00:42     1:31:00     2:21:47     2:57:04    9:09     3:59:52
394   PATRICK DUFFY          M40-49        80/0       55:49     1:28:01     2:20:59     2:58:37    9:09     3:59:56
395   RANDY PFANNENSTIEL     M50-59        16/0       54:58     1:26:44     2:19:41     2:56:41    9:09     4:00:04
396   ADRIANE GENETTE        F30-39        39/0                 1:41:35     2:33:18     3:08:32    9:09     4:00:04
397   MATT HULETT            M40-49        81/0       57:36     1:31:03     2:24:08     3:00:58    9:09     4:00:05
398   ALEXANDER FIGURA       M30-39       128/0       57:07     1:30:23     2:23:27     3:00:10    9:09     4:00:07
399   ANDREW STEITZ          M20-29        69/0       57:35     1:30:24     2:23:48     2:59:26    9:10     4:00:13
400   JOE MANCINI            M30-39       129/0       56:10     1:28:46     2:20:56     2:58:15    9:10     4:00:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "6_4 MIL    "10_1 MI    "16_1 MI    "20_1 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   BENJAMIN NOVY          M30-39       130/0       53:24     1:26:16     2:20:03     2:56:24    9:10     4:00:22
402   LUCAS SMITH            M20-29        70/0       58:33     1:30:42     2:23:58     3:01:18    9:10     4:00:29
403   KATIE WELLS            F30-39        40/0       53:08     1:24:53     2:18:36     2:57:24    9:10     4:00:31
404   TOM STEELE             M40-49        82/0     1:00:04     1:33:57     2:27:08     3:03:31    9:11     4:00:36
405   CHRIS KAMPSNIDER       M30-39       131/0     1:00:52     1:34:37     2:28:04     3:04:43    9:11     4:00:40
406   MIKE MADRIL            M19UND         2/0       46:07     1:14:22     2:09:09     2:52:25    9:11     4:00:42
407   JORDYN DAHLKE          F19UND         3/0       55:48     1:26:29     2:17:44     2:57:13    9:11     4:00:46
408   JUSTIN SMITH           M30-39       132/0     1:00:09     1:32:52     2:27:00     3:03:57    9:11     4:00:55
409   SCOTT HARAWAY          M20-29        71/0                 1:28:25     2:21:10     2:57:32    9:11     4:00:55
410   AYLA PEACOCK           F20-29        27/0       56:17     1:28:25     2:21:10     2:57:31    9:11     4:00:55
411   MIKE WAMSLEY           M20-29        72/0       47:07     1:17:21     2:09:42     2:51:41    9:12     4:01:12
412   ANDREW CARPENTER       M20-29        73/0       56:07     1:26:44     2:17:40     2:54:13    9:12     4:01:18
413   ERIC SICAT             M40-49        83/0       51:45     1:21:59     2:16:13     2:54:27    9:12     4:01:21
414   ETHAN ELLIOTT          M19UND         3/0       54:01     1:24:40     2:14:34     3:00:19    9:14     4:02:12
415   OANH KOHN              F30-39        41/0       57:48     1:30:45     2:22:29     2:58:59    9:15     4:02:23
416   JOHN BRACKNEY          M40-49        84/0       56:14     1:28:59     2:22:37     3:00:45    9:15     4:02:28
417   KENDALL DUNN           F19UND         4/0     1:03:15     1:38:10     2:30:47     3:04:31    9:15     4:02:29
418   IRIT BEAN              F40-49        21/0       59:18     1:33:03     2:26:35     3:03:29    9:15     4:02:40
419   TROY BYERS             M40-49        85/0       54:25     1:26:06     2:17:01     2:52:34    9:16     4:02:47
420   MICHAEL JONES          M40-49        86/0       59:02     1:32:45     2:27:26     3:06:26    9:16     4:02:50
421   LEIGH JAMES            F30-39        42/0       58:26     1:31:32     2:25:20     3:02:26    9:16     4:02:51
422   BRIAN OMALLEY          M40-49        87/0     1:00:02     1:32:47     2:25:51     3:02:57    9:16     4:02:57
423   WILLIAM GARRETT        M30-39       133/0       56:13     1:27:14     2:18:55     2:55:30    9:16     4:03:01
424   ADAM SMITH             M30-39       134/0       58:30     1:31:20     2:23:46     3:00:11    9:16     4:03:11
425   JAMIE DONALDSON        F30-39        43/0       57:22     1:31:26     2:26:51     3:04:29    9:17     4:03:14
426   PAUL BOHL              M50-59        17/0       59:04     1:32:10     2:25:22     3:01:36    9:17     4:03:15
427   JOHN STEPHENSON        M20-29        74/0       59:06     1:32:12     2:25:29     3:01:55    9:17     4:03:15
428   JILL FADENRECHT        F30-39        44/0       59:50     1:34:04     2:29:23     3:06:37    9:17     4:03:28
429   DEBBIE RILEY           F40-49        22/0       58:44     1:33:03     2:26:56     3:03:20    9:18     4:03:41
430   REBECCA BIVENS         F20-29        28/0       57:38     1:31:13     2:25:10     3:02:39    9:18     4:03:41
431   DAVID BOLLING          M50-59        18/0       59:43     1:31:33     2:23:37     3:01:47    9:18     4:03:51
432   RYAN STANLEY           M30-39       135/0       51:44     1:22:10     2:12:40     2:51:16    9:18     4:03:57
433   BETHANY WILLIAMS       F20-29        29/0     1:03:37     1:38:22     2:34:06     3:10:43    9:18     4:03:58
434   HALEY CARLTON          F20-29        30/0       56:32     1:30:55     2:25:43     3:03:10    9:18     4:04:01
435   JOSH QUINN             M20-29        75/0     1:02:59     1:36:46     2:31:31     3:07:43    9:19     4:04:10
436   JOHN HILL              M40-49        88/0       54:28     1:25:10     2:15:52     2:53:07    9:19     4:04:10
437   ANSLEY BARNETT         F30-39        45/0       51:33     1:22:34     2:14:08     2:51:56    9:19     4:04:14
438   STEVEN LENCKE          M40-49        89/0       57:28     1:30:33     2:23:24     3:00:21    9:19     4:04:15
439   DARIN LEWANDOWSKI      M40-49        90/0       59:23     1:32:13     2:25:15     3:01:46    9:19     4:04:27
440   MORGAN ZORNES          F30-39        46/0       55:49     1:29:22     2:26:16     3:02:47    9:20     4:04:32
441   BRIAN PORTER           M40-49        91/0     1:01:25     1:35:16     2:28:35     3:06:04    9:20     4:04:43
442   ARIEL HACKER           F20-29        31/0       56:28     1:29:31     2:23:28     3:01:40    9:20     4:04:45
443   JESSICA TRIPLETT       F30-39        47/0       58:07     1:30:39     2:22:36     2:59:12    9:21     4:05:06
444   DEREK KANIA            M20-29        76/0       56:08     1:28:23     2:22:32     3:00:38    9:21     4:05:09
445   ROBIN LENTZ            F30-39        48/0     1:02:55     1:36:19     2:31:08     3:07:23    9:21     4:05:09
446   KEVIN SYPAL            M30-39       136/0       56:39     1:29:13     2:21:57     2:59:51    9:21     4:05:14
447   BERGEN TJOSSEM         M20-29        77/0     1:03:25     1:38:04     2:33:29     3:10:40    9:21     4:05:18
448   COLIN BICKFORD         M20-29        78/0     1:03:24     1:38:04     2:33:29     3:10:39    9:21     4:05:18
449   JON KINNER             M30-39       137/0       56:56     1:30:22     2:28:27     3:14:34    9:21     4:05:21
450   CHRIS IACONIS          M40-49        92/0       58:38     1:32:24     2:26:43     3:04:07    9:22     4:05:31
451   JO GILGE               F20-29        32/0       57:55     1:31:19     2:24:14     3:00:35    9:22     4:05:35
452   DAVIS WERT             M20-29        79/0       54:45     1:25:56     2:19:27     2:58:35    9:22     4:05:39
453   MALLORY AUSTIN         F20-29        33/0       57:27     1:31:05     2:25:09     3:02:27    9:22     4:05:40
454   KEVIN DEMPSEY          M20-29        80/0       58:29     1:32:24     2:25:27     3:04:09    9:22     4:05:41
455   DAVE DIAZ              M60-69         3/0       59:27     1:34:15     2:29:46     3:08:06    9:23     4:05:58
456   KEVIN KEENA            M40-49        93/0       53:14     1:24:17     2:18:24     2:56:44    9:23     4:06:01
457   ERIKA NEAVE            F19UND         5/0     1:00:30     1:35:12     2:30:12     3:08:13    9:23     4:06:02
458   DENISE CREPEAU         F50-59         4/0     1:00:06     1:33:06     2:27:11     3:06:19    9:23     4:06:13
459   MICHELLE HANCOCK       F40-49        23/0       54:39     1:27:53     2:23:48     3:03:32    9:24     4:06:16
460   MARTY MCGRAW           M30-39       138/0       59:09     1:32:15     2:25:31     3:02:13    9:24     4:06:17
461   DANIEL MESCHER         M20-29        81/0       52:08     1:22:50     2:16:16     2:55:36    9:24     4:06:21
462   JESSYE PALLADINO       F20-29        34/0       57:52     1:31:53     2:27:57     3:06:17    9:24     4:06:30
463   JESSICA DIEBEL         F30-39        49/0                 1:21:47     2:14:39     2:56:07    9:24     4:06:39
464   BING WANG              M50-59        19/0       52:28     1:23:02     2:14:26     2:57:58    9:24     4:06:41
465   CARLOS CONTRERAS       M40-49        94/0       54:16     1:25:56     2:18:46     2:58:23    9:25     4:06:50
466   MATT SCHWIETERMAN      M40-49        95/0       59:51     1:32:39     2:26:02     3:03:41    9:25     4:07:08
467   JEFF THOMPSON          M40-49        96/0       57:35     1:31:33     2:27:36     3:05:04    9:26     4:07:15
468   ANDREW ALLISON         M30-39       139/0       51:45     1:21:49     2:09:47     2:43:10    9:26     4:07:23
469   KRISTINE PHILLIPS      F30-39        50/0       56:25     1:29:32     2:25:22     3:02:59    9:26     4:07:28
470   ERIC VARNER            M30-39       140/0       54:48     1:28:21     2:20:20     3:00:23    9:26     4:07:29
471   ROBERT TURNELL         M40-49        97/0       56:13     1:29:01     2:22:25     3:00:31    9:26     4:07:30
472   CHELSEA WOOLEN         F20-29        35/0       54:32     1:26:41     2:19:42     2:57:45    9:27     4:07:36
473   MARGARET LOISELLE      F30-39        51/0       59:38     1:32:07     2:27:34     3:07:00    9:27     4:07:40
474   JAMES GRAFF            M30-39       141/0       54:27     1:27:55     2:22:58     3:01:06    9:27     4:07:40
475   EMILY BASKINS          F20-29        36/0     1:01:12     1:35:16     2:29:51     3:06:52    9:27     4:07:42
476   CHRIS MILLER           M30-39       142/0     1:02:44     1:38:53     2:31:41     3:06:54    9:27     4:07:44
477   KAYLA ROSS             F20-29        37/0       54:27     1:27:37     2:27:10     3:03:32    9:27     4:07:50
478   BILL STOKES            M20-29        82/0       54:07     1:26:15     2:18:05     2:57:01    9:28     4:08:05
479   LOUIE REININGER        M40-49        98/0       53:41     1:27:48     2:22:10     2:59:51    9:28     4:08:06
480   JENNY RUSSELL          F30-39        52/0       58:06     1:31:16     2:26:30     3:05:39    9:28     4:08:06
481   KIRA NELSON            F20-29        38/0     1:02:19     1:38:13     2:33:54     3:11:18    9:28     4:08:13
482   DAVID CASTEEL          M30-39       143/0       50:53     1:22:45     2:15:39     2:54:54    9:28     4:08:19
483   WHITNEY DAHMS          F20-29        39/0       56:57     1:30:36     2:25:55     3:04:29    9:28     4:08:21
484   NICHOLAS BARTHOLOMEW   M20-29        83/0       50:32     1:23:30     2:19:00     3:02:09    9:28     4:08:21
485   AAREN RILEY            M20-29        84/0       51:05     1:22:20     2:15:47     3:00:51    9:28     4:08:22
486   MOLLY BLACK            F20-29        40/0       56:23     1:30:01     2:24:56     3:02:27    9:29     4:08:28
487   ERICA LIEB             F30-39        53/0       52:40     1:23:09     2:14:04     2:52:27    9:29     4:08:31
488   JOHN JORDAN            M40-49        99/0     1:03:07     1:37:45     2:31:37     3:08:28    9:29     4:08:32
489   SARA TERHUNE           F30-39        54/0       59:15     1:33:24     2:28:51     3:07:24    9:29     4:08:35
490   RENEE GROSS            F30-39        55/0       58:47     1:31:33     2:27:26     3:06:31    9:29     4:08:37
491   HEATHER STEFFEN        F30-39        56/0       52:02     1:32:50     2:37:37     3:18:15    9:29     4:08:40
492   JORDAN WHITE           F20-29        41/0       59:06     1:32:57     2:28:06     3:06:25    9:29     4:08:45
493   ALISON SILKWORTH       F20-29        42/0       56:10     1:29:06     2:23:25     3:01:51    9:29     4:08:47
494   ROBERT BEACH           M20-29        85/0       54:05     1:26:03     2:20:03     3:00:10    9:29     4:08:48
495   TODD NIKKEL            M40-49       100/0       57:44     1:29:55     2:22:56     3:01:04    9:29     4:08:53
496   CHRISTINE TOKARZ       F30-39        57/0     1:01:01     1:34:49     2:29:47     3:08:39    9:30     4:08:55
497   SEAN TOKARZ            M20-29        86/0     1:01:04     1:34:49     2:29:47     3:08:39    9:30     4:08:56
498   JACLYN RANNELS         F20-29        43/0       56:29     1:28:59     2:22:32     3:00:39    9:30     4:09:06
499   PATRICK DONEGAN        M30-39       144/0                 1:22:09     2:11:55     2:49:35    9:30     4:09:07
500   DEBORAH HOLLAND        F40-49        24/0       55:01     1:27:20     2:21:35     2:59:59    9:30     4:09:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "6_4 MIL    "10_1 MI    "16_1 MI    "20_1 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   JOSH MAY               M20-29        87/0       58:59     1:33:29     2:26:16     3:02:41    9:30     4:09:18
502   WILLIAM JOHNSON        M40-49       101/0       57:20     1:30:42     2:26:14     3:06:39    9:31     4:09:20
503   KATHERINE MARKESON     F30-39        58/0       57:18     1:32:08     2:28:15     3:07:38    9:31     4:09:20
504   ALEX LYONS             M30-39       145/0     1:04:36     1:39:26     2:31:29     3:07:01    9:31     4:09:23
505   JENNA MULLER           F20-29        44/0     1:02:39     1:35:56     2:28:46     3:06:06    9:31     4:09:34
506   LASZLO BALOGH          M30-39       146/0     1:00:36     1:35:18     2:31:05     3:09:48    9:31     4:09:36
507   RANDY GEORGE           M30-39       147/0     1:06:53     1:43:08     2:38:04     3:13:56    9:32     4:09:50
508   BARTHOLOMEW LONGWORTH  M30-39       148/0       52:44     1:23:06     2:13:54     2:51:14    9:32     4:09:53
509   MELISSA FRIESEN        F40-49        25/0       58:41     1:32:42     2:27:35     3:06:56    9:32     4:10:00
510   WES SILLAMAN           M30-39       149/0     1:02:07     1:37:39     2:33:22     3:10:37    9:32     4:10:03
511   MICHAEL HLADIK         M30-39       150/0       58:51     1:32:09     2:26:23     3:03:52    9:33     4:10:12
512   NARANTSENGEL HAYES     F40-49        26/0       56:02     1:31:05     2:27:51     3:08:16    9:33     4:10:13
513   SAMUEL STEPHENSON      M20-29        88/0       59:06     1:32:12     2:25:31     3:01:59    9:33     4:10:20
514   HAYDEN KOLB            F20-29        45/0       52:17     1:24:55     2:19:02     3:01:40    9:33     4:10:26
515   JASON BATT             M30-39       151/0       57:36     1:30:19     2:23:18     3:01:59    9:33     4:10:33
516   ANDREW CLAPP           M30-39       152/0     1:00:55     1:35:00     2:29:43     3:07:40    9:33     4:10:33
517   ANGELA ALTON           F30-39        59/0       59:09     1:33:53     2:30:23     3:09:03    9:33     4:10:38
518   STIRLING TRENT         M30-39       153/0       54:16     1:26:04     2:15:31     2:51:20    9:34     4:10:48
519   STEVEN AKINS           M19UND         4/0     1:02:03     1:34:30     2:28:48     3:10:13    9:34     4:10:55
520   HEIDI HUMPHREYS        F30-39        60/0       56:09     1:28:41     2:24:04     3:02:46    9:34     4:10:57
521   EMILY LEWELLEN         F20-29        46/0     1:01:36     1:37:28     2:34:50     3:12:43    9:34     4:10:59
522   NEIL POLLARD           M30-39       154/0     1:02:36     1:36:53     2:35:36     3:14:48    9:34     4:11:03
523   MAY SELBY              F40-49        27/0       54:35     1:28:52     2:26:24     3:05:34    9:35     4:11:05
524   TIMOTHY LITTLE         M20-29        89/0     1:01:20     1:34:19     2:28:46     3:06:09    9:35     4:11:09
525   OTHMAN DOUBIANY        M40-49       102/0       48:16     1:17:44     2:07:06     2:47:03    9:35     4:11:11
526   ADITYA PAKALAPATI      M20-29        90/0       59:46     1:32:54     2:27:00     3:03:54    9:35     4:11:18
527   JAMES ZECHMANN         M30-39       155/0     1:00:26     1:34:31     2:28:32     3:06:43    9:35     4:11:23
528   MARYLYNN GONZALES      F30-39        61/0       51:46     1:22:43     2:20:54     3:01:09    9:35     4:11:23
529   HUMBERTO VILLANUEVA    M30-39       156/0       54:24     1:25:54     2:17:00     2:55:59    9:36     4:11:31
530   TREVOR MERKLEY         M30-39       157/0       53:44     1:26:12     2:20:31     2:59:25    9:36     4:11:33
531   ROB BUIKEMA            M30-39       158/0       57:38     1:30:02     2:22:59     3:01:43    9:37     4:12:01
532   LAURA BECKER           F30-39        62/0     1:06:46     1:43:08     2:40:31     3:15:20    9:37     4:12:07
533   ANDI KNEELAND          F40-49        28/0     1:02:59     1:39:06     2:36:14     3:13:54    9:37     4:12:07
534   JUSTIN MARSHALL        M30-39       159/0       58:53     1:33:29     2:27:50     3:05:29    9:37     4:12:23
535   ANDREW TEAFORD         M40-49       103/0     1:00:37     1:35:22     2:30:01     3:08:55    9:38     4:12:30
536   AARON BLOOM            M19UND         5/0     1:01:52     1:37:07     2:33:00     3:11:53    9:38     4:12:42
537   KRISTIE NEDVED         F40-49        29/0       57:59     1:31:23     2:26:31     3:07:03    9:38     4:12:43
538   JASON LECLAIRE         M40-49       104/0       58:59     1:33:30     2:26:15     3:01:40    9:38     4:12:44
539   ALLISON STRAWN         F30-39        63/0     1:01:10     1:36:27     2:31:05     3:09:41    9:39     4:13:04
540   DYLAN HARRIS           M20-29        91/0       58:25     1:36:59     2:32:19     3:12:46    9:39     4:13:05
541   RYAN BROWN             M30-39       160/0     1:04:48     1:39:13     2:34:10     3:11:14    9:39     4:13:10
542   STEPHANIE ROBERTSON    F30-39        64/0       55:02     1:29:32     2:25:28     3:05:03    9:39     4:13:14
543   AMANDA OSBERG          F20-29        47/0       59:30     1:34:02     2:28:49     3:09:21    9:40     4:13:19
544   DAVE OVERTON           M40-49       105/0       59:07     1:33:09     2:28:28     3:06:51    9:40     4:13:24
545   CHRIS YABLONSKI        M30-39       161/0       59:38     1:32:27     2:28:50     3:09:59    9:40     4:13:26
546   BRIAN ELMS             M30-39       162/0       57:32     1:30:26     2:22:10     3:00:54    9:40     4:13:27
547   ERIC KNOX              M40-49       106/0       55:36     1:30:11     2:27:09     3:06:54    9:40     4:13:34
548   LIZ HAYCRAFT           F40-49        30/0       55:23     1:27:09     2:19:43     2:57:27    9:40     4:13:38
549   JAKE HAZEWINKEL        M30-39       163/0       55:58     1:28:24     2:22:10     3:01:40    9:40     4:13:39
550   EVAN BROOKS            M40-49       107/0       58:03     1:31:18     2:25:15     3:02:40    9:41     4:13:44
551   JOSE HARO              M40-49       108/0       55:40     1:29:19     2:25:10     3:05:28    9:41     4:13:44
552   NICK SWITZER           M20-29        92/0     1:00:12     1:33:17     2:30:08     3:12:28    9:41     4:13:45
553   NICK LEES              M30-39       164/0     1:00:30     1:33:47     2:27:00     3:04:34    9:41     4:13:50
554   KEVIN COX              M30-39       165/0       53:00     1:24:32     2:18:21     2:59:55    9:41     4:13:53
555   PAUL FREAD             M30-39       166/0       59:35     1:34:41     2:31:26     3:10:46    9:41     4:13:55
556   HILARY CONN            F20-29        48/0     1:01:40     1:37:07     2:34:09     3:13:05    9:41     4:14:07
557   HEATHER SPRAGINS       F40-49        31/0     1:04:52     1:41:23     2:38:43     3:17:30    9:42     4:14:13
558   CHRIS OVERTON          M30-39       167/0       58:45     1:33:11     2:29:40     3:09:20    9:42     4:14:13
559   MARCY EPPERSON         F40-49        32/0       57:20     1:30:47     2:25:46     3:04:11    9:42     4:14:17
560   ROB JUDD               M40-49       109/0     1:00:14     1:35:14     2:31:50     3:12:19    9:42     4:14:21
561   PETE LINK              M40-49       110/0                                                    9:42     4:14:23
562   BRETT WRIGHT           M20-29        93/0       59:11     1:33:55     2:30:00     3:10:39    9:43     4:14:42
563   BRUCE DOWDY            M50-59        20/0       58:33     1:32:32     2:26:31     3:05:27    9:43     4:14:42
564   ALEAH SCHOENGUT        F20-29        49/0     1:02:26     1:36:34     2:30:10     3:09:06    9:43     4:14:45
565   DENNIS MCTAGGART       M30-39       168/0       55:46     1:28:08     2:20:24     2:59:15    9:43     4:14:48
566   RAY HOLLAND            M40-49       111/0       59:14     1:34:24     2:31:09     3:10:37    9:43     4:14:49
567   JUDITH ROCHA           F20-29        50/0       52:59     1:25:25     2:22:52     3:03:21    9:43     4:14:50
568   JUSTIN SESSIONS        M30-39       169/0       55:00     1:27:01     2:19:48     2:57:56    9:43     4:14:51
569   JOHN HAARALA           M20-29        94/0       52:42     1:23:18     2:15:50     2:57:16    9:43     4:14:53
570   VALERIE ESSAF          F30-39        65/0       56:09     1:28:53     2:25:12     3:07:01    9:43     4:14:53
571   MARWAN ALDULAIMI       M30-39       170/0       56:42     1:29:52     2:27:43     3:08:14    9:43     4:15:00
572   JOHN PENNINGTON        M20-29        95/0     1:03:45     1:39:01     2:35:13     3:15:07    9:43     4:15:00
573   ROBERT JACOBUS         M40-49       112/0     1:06:26     1:41:15     2:36:05     3:15:08    9:44     4:15:05
574   DOUG SKIBA             M40-49       113/0     1:03:46     1:39:03     2:36:19     3:15:31    9:44     4:15:18
575   DAN SHAFFER            M30-39       171/0       59:26     1:32:29     2:29:18     3:10:33    9:44     4:15:21
576   JOAQUIN GUTIERREZ      M40-49       114/0       57:06     1:30:05     2:23:05     3:03:59    9:44     4:15:24
577   JOHN ERICKSON          M60-69         4/0       57:11     1:30:06     2:23:07     3:04:01    9:44     4:15:25
578   KECIA SCHELL           F20-29        51/0     1:00:18     1:34:26     2:32:24     3:11:41    9:44     4:15:26
579   KWANG LEE              M50-59        21/0       59:14     1:32:36     2:26:09     3:03:09    9:45     4:15:28
580   ANDREW SKIBA           M30-39       172/0     1:03:45     1:39:03     2:36:18     3:15:27    9:45     4:15:30
581   TRE CATES              M40-49       115/0       57:20     1:30:53     2:26:03     3:07:56    9:45     4:15:34
582   KENNETH LONNQUIST      M20-29        96/0       56:49     1:30:13     2:27:22     3:09:06    9:45     4:15:35
583   MELISSA BRANDL         F20-29        52/0     1:00:54     1:36:04     2:33:34     3:13:31    9:45     4:15:38
584   SAMANTHA BRUCE         F20-29        53/0       55:10     1:29:46     2:25:40     3:07:09    9:45     4:15:41
585   GANESH BHATTACHAN      M40-49       116/0       53:48     1:24:04     2:17:30     2:58:00    9:45     4:15:43
586   WILL LOPEZ             M40-49       117/0     1:01:51     1:36:56     2:32:55     3:10:31    9:45     4:15:47
587   DIANA DOWNARD          F20-29        54/0       59:06     1:32:12     2:27:13     3:07:18    9:45     4:15:52
588   ALYSE SCHEUERMANN      F20-29        55/0       56:29     1:30:45     2:26:18     3:07:25    9:46     4:16:08
589   CASEY HAYS             M30-39       173/0     1:00:44     1:35:18     2:29:25     3:09:19    9:46     4:16:18
590   EMILY RAGAN            F40-49        33/0     1:02:37     1:38:09     2:35:17     3:14:07    9:47     4:16:37
591   TOMMY CROSBY           M20-29        97/0       59:20     1:34:41     2:35:14     3:15:13    9:47     4:16:41
592   MEGAN BARRIGER         F20-29        56/0       56:12     1:29:22     2:28:05     3:06:59    9:48     4:16:49
593   JEREMY CASALE          M30-39       174/0       53:20     1:26:01     2:23:18     3:04:14    9:48     4:16:50
594   JORDAN WEINTRAUB       M30-39       175/0     1:04:11     1:39:13     2:36:05     3:14:12    9:49     4:17:18
595   JESSICA PEREZ          F30-39        66/0       59:02     1:32:09     2:27:27     3:09:13    9:49     4:17:18
596   BRIAN REMINGTON        M40-49       118/0     1:04:13     1:39:14     2:36:05     3:14:11    9:49     4:17:19
597   NICOLE STOCKTON        F19UND         6/0       59:40     1:34:00     2:30:49     3:11:38    9:49     4:17:20
598   JESSICA MAGAS          F50-59         5/0       59:56     1:35:03     2:33:00     3:13:46    9:49     4:17:29
599   CHRIS PEARSON          M20-29        98/0     1:01:06     1:35:35     2:31:11     3:11:19    9:50     4:17:38
600   JENNY CAMPBELL         F20-29        57/0       54:03     1:27:48     2:22:17     3:04:47    9:50     4:17:47
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601   KEIKO MATSUNO          F20-29        58/0       59:45     1:32:43     2:25:24     3:03:25    9:50     4:18:04
602   ERIC BROWN             M40-49       119/0       59:35     1:33:24     2:29:04     3:10:14    9:51     4:18:07
603   MINDY MASIAS           F40-49        34/0       59:41     1:33:27     2:29:06     3:10:18    9:51     4:18:07
604   CHAD GROSS             M30-39       176/0       58:45     1:31:33     2:27:26     3:06:32    9:51     4:18:08
605   MOTOKO MASCOLA         F40-49        35/0     1:02:11     1:37:55     2:33:48     3:13:20    9:51     4:18:11
606   KATE AVERY             F20-29        59/0     1:02:27     1:38:32     2:37:07     3:15:32    9:51     4:18:17
607   RANEE MATHERN          F20-29        60/0     1:02:13     1:38:20     2:35:11     3:14:37    9:51     4:18:19
608   LARRY BOVEN            M60-69         5/0     1:02:19     1:38:24     2:36:28     3:15:27    9:51     4:18:26
609   STEVEN PETERSON        M30-39       177/0       53:05     1:23:22     2:15:25     2:58:41    9:52     4:18:44
610   ASHLEY ROUECHE         F20-29        61/0     1:03:26     1:38:52     2:34:25     3:12:01    9:52     4:18:53
611   MEGAN FLANNERY         F20-29        62/0       59:55     1:35:02     2:32:31     3:13:59    9:52     4:18:53
612   JOE PREIS              M30-39       178/0       55:14     1:28:14     2:24:16     3:04:44    9:53     4:19:01
613   DAVID LIPPERT          M40-49       120/0     1:04:20     1:40:31     2:38:19     3:17:09    9:53     4:19:04
614   MICHAEL POULSON        M50-59        22/0     1:03:50     1:40:25     2:39:36     3:17:41    9:53     4:19:07
615   DOUG SMITH             M30-39       179/0       51:31     1:21:37     2:15:39     3:00:25    9:53     4:19:08
616   MATT RUSSELL           M30-39       180/0     1:03:30     1:38:58     2:34:30     3:12:39    9:53     4:19:14
617   GREG KALKWARF          M40-49       121/0       57:17     1:30:28     2:25:04     3:05:42    9:53     4:19:15
618   MICHAEL BENTLEY        M20-29        99/0     1:02:32     1:39:03     2:35:05     3:14:08    9:53     4:19:20
619   ROBERT STRAWN          M30-39       181/0     1:03:12     1:38:16     2:37:17     3:16:08    9:53     4:19:22
620   AMANDA OLIG            F30-39        67/0       59:04     1:33:09     2:28:53     3:13:01    9:54     4:19:30
621   KEN LACZKOWSKI         M30-39       182/0       59:05     1:31:55     2:29:12     3:09:45    9:54     4:19:37
622   TIM KOEHLER            M20-29       100/0       58:21     1:32:37     2:26:13     3:06:55    9:55     4:19:57
623   DAVE MURPHY            M40-49       122/0       59:45     1:32:51     2:27:41     3:07:11    9:55     4:20:12
624   JOSEPH CRIMANDO        M50-59        23/0       57:59     1:31:36     2:25:47     3:05:58    9:56     4:20:15
625   COURTNEY RICE          F20-29        63/0     1:04:28     1:41:37     2:40:14     3:19:13    9:56     4:20:25
626   KERRI MORGAN           F30-39        68/0       55:59     1:28:57     2:28:06     3:10:34    9:57     4:20:47
627   SAMI BOOKOUT           F30-39        69/0     1:03:24     1:38:49     2:35:00     3:15:48    9:57     4:20:57
628   STEVE PATRICK          M60-69         6/0       55:16     1:30:09     2:28:49     3:10:07    9:57     4:21:01
629   BERNIE VARGAS          F20-29        64/0       57:56     1:31:19     2:27:36     3:10:59    9:57     4:21:07
630   JOSEF POHL             M40-49       123/0       58:54     1:34:04     2:30:42     3:10:37    9:58     4:21:07
631   BENJAMIN SCHNELLE      M30-39       183/0       59:00     1:35:06     2:33:04     3:16:23    9:58     4:21:08
632   JAMES COUNTRYMAN       M30-39       184/0       57:07     1:28:54     2:23:47     3:10:51    9:58     4:21:23
633   JERRY KULIN            M60-69         7/0     1:04:25     1:39:54     2:40:01     3:20:36    9:58     4:21:30
634   RAUL LOPEZ             M40-49       124/0     1:01:36     1:38:03     2:35:05     3:13:35    9:59     4:21:38
635   CLAIRE TUCKER          F20-29        65/0     1:03:32     1:38:59     2:35:12     3:15:37    9:59     4:21:42
636   JASON WIEMELT          M20-29       101/0     1:02:38     1:43:02     2:42:01     3:21:30    9:59     4:21:49
637   MADISON WARP           F19UND         7/0       54:12     1:27:46     2:24:02     3:05:46    9:59     4:21:57
638   KYLE SWIFT             M20-29       102/0       53:26     1:26:37     2:24:42     3:07:45   10:00     4:22:01
639   PAUL MAISEL            M40-49       125/0       55:21     1:28:57     2:30:26     3:17:05   10:00     4:22:02
640   BRYSON JONES           M20-29       103/0     1:07:46     1:42:04     2:36:38     3:15:21   10:00     4:22:05
641   KELLY BOYLAN           F20-29        66/0       59:16     1:37:50     2:33:11     3:12:45   10:00     4:22:06
642   MARK EVEN              M50-59        24/0     1:04:32     1:39:34     2:37:44     3:17:37   10:00     4:22:08
643   ASHISH SRIVASTAVA      M40-49       126/0     1:00:04     1:32:53     2:28:31     3:09:19   10:00     4:22:17
644   GREGORY ALMSTAD        M40-49       127/0       53:08     1:25:10     2:23:16     3:06:34   10:00     4:22:19
645   AVISHEK UPRETY         M30-39       185/0     1:04:11     1:39:45     2:38:40     3:16:31   10:00     4:22:20
646   PHILIP LUNDELL         M30-39       186/0       57:22     1:32:11     2:31:30     3:13:48   10:01     4:22:32
647   KENDRA WHITELEY        F30-39        70/0     1:06:54     1:42:53     2:40:04     3:19:49   10:02     4:23:02
648   CHANDRA FRANCIS        F30-39        71/0     1:04:52     1:40:31     2:38:22     3:20:53   10:02     4:23:03
649   MICHAEL LENARD         M30-39       187/0       58:42     1:32:03     2:26:31     3:10:46   10:02     4:23:16
650   ARICA CAYTON           F20-29        67/0     1:06:17     1:42:30     2:39:27     3:19:01   10:03     4:23:32
651   ERICA BECKER           F20-29        68/0       57:38     1:30:38     2:26:24     3:10:39   10:03     4:23:35
652   SARAH HARTMAN          F30-39        72/0       58:24     1:32:35     2:32:24     3:16:27   10:03     4:23:43
653   KEVIN STUTH            M20-29       104/0       52:19     1:27:38     2:29:56     3:13:23   10:04     4:23:51
654   BILL GARDNER           M30-39       188/0     1:02:42     1:37:15     2:35:27     3:16:19   10:04     4:23:51
655   EVAN KRAUS             M30-39       189/0       54:23     1:24:22     2:15:06     2:55:55   10:04     4:23:53
656   KELSI FISH             F30-39        73/0       56:23     1:30:31     2:32:05     3:12:09   10:04     4:23:55
657   MICHAL KLYSIK          M30-39       190/0       59:37     1:36:06     2:35:02     3:14:54   10:04     4:24:07
658   DOUGLAS BARTON         M50-59        25/0       58:31     1:33:28     2:34:25     3:15:53   10:05     4:24:13
659   PAUL ENGELBERT         M40-49       128/0     1:01:46     1:37:11     2:33:22     3:13:14   10:05     4:24:13
660   MARY WOLD              F20-29        69/0     1:01:45     1:35:55     2:32:20     3:13:56   10:05     4:24:18
661   KINDRA WHITEMAN        F40-49        36/0       59:22     1:34:35     2:35:20     3:18:17   10:05     4:24:20
662   MARTIN CAPURRO         M40-49       129/0     1:01:11     1:37:07     2:34:18     3:15:34   10:05     4:24:31
663   ANABEL SHYERS          F20-29        70/0     1:04:51     1:39:14     2:36:14     3:14:39   10:05     4:24:34
664   STEVEN HIGGINS         M30-39       191/0       58:36     1:32:16     2:27:05     3:08:34   10:06     4:24:41
665   SARA CLOSSON           F30-39        74/0     1:02:40     1:37:47     2:34:52     3:14:50   10:06     4:24:47
666   ALLY BOGLIOLI          F20-29        71/0     1:00:41     1:36:57     2:37:36     3:18:26   10:06     4:24:59
667   TIM URBINE             M30-39       192/0     1:00:55     1:37:41     2:39:24     3:20:31   10:07     4:25:06
668   KRISTINA SERB          F20-29        72/0     1:04:00     1:40:29     2:39:32     3:20:01   10:07     4:25:09
669   BAYLEY CLARKE          F20-29        73/0     1:03:17     1:38:37     2:35:27     3:17:42   10:07     4:25:15
670   JESSICA PERKINS        F30-39        75/0     1:00:25     1:35:21     2:33:40     3:13:53   10:07     4:25:24
671   STEPHEN AUGUSTINE      M40-49       130/0       59:34     1:33:16     2:30:25     3:11:25   10:07     4:25:28
672   BRIAN MANESS           M30-39       193/0       57:23     1:30:58     2:27:04     3:06:44   10:07     4:25:29
673   ANNA KEREGE            F30-39        76/0       57:53     1:32:56     2:32:06     3:12:12   10:08     4:25:35
674   BRYAN QUICK            M20-29       105/0     1:08:36     1:44:29     2:43:55     3:24:24   10:08     4:25:37
675   JULIE RYDER            F30-39        77/0     1:03:51     1:40:06     2:39:00     3:21:21   10:08     4:25:51
676   JONATHAN MROCH         M30-39       194/0     1:02:15     1:36:25     2:32:16     3:12:31   10:09     4:25:59
677   AARON PENDERGRAFT      M30-39       195/0       55:41     1:31:03     2:30:56     3:14:16   10:09     4:26:02
678   TYLER GROENJES         M20-29       106/0       53:49     1:24:31     2:17:27     2:55:28   10:09     4:26:16
679   JASON GREGG            M20-29       107/0       57:54     1:31:21     2:27:29     3:10:43   10:09     4:26:16
680   JESUS DIAZ DE LEON     M40-49       131/0     1:01:27     1:35:55     2:32:06     3:13:34   10:09     4:26:18
681   STEPHANIE PALLADINO    F20-29        74/0     1:08:35     1:44:29     2:43:55     3:24:22   10:10     4:26:30
682   KRISTA NOLEN           F20-29        75/0     1:08:35     1:44:29     2:43:56     3:24:21   10:10     4:26:31
683   RACHEL L'HEUREUX       F20-29        76/0     1:04:49     1:41:34     2:41:40     3:24:10   10:10     4:26:33
684   GORDON HARVEY          M50-59        26/0       57:04     1:31:12     2:27:38     3:11:14   10:10     4:26:42
685   DANIELLE FARKAS        F20-29        77/0       58:49     1:34:43     2:30:47     3:11:45   10:10     4:26:45
686   LESLIE ARY             F20-29        78/0     1:00:27     1:34:46     2:32:55     3:13:28   10:11     4:26:53
687   MARVINH TRAN           M30-39       196/0       59:18     1:33:14     2:29:55     3:10:52   10:11     4:26:56
688   GRANT MILLER           M30-39       197/0     1:04:19     1:39:47     2:39:54     3:24:26   10:11     4:26:58
689   CLARENCE MARVAN        M40-49       132/0     1:01:27     1:35:20     2:32:52     3:13:53   10:11     4:26:59
690   JOHNNY LONDON          M50-59        27/0     1:00:34     1:36:53     2:35:39     3:16:39   10:11     4:27:02
691   PATRICIA WESTMORELAND  F40-49        37/0     1:05:56     1:42:15     2:41:02     3:21:04   10:11     4:27:03
692   MATTHEW PACOCHA        M40-49       133/0       58:50     1:32:09     2:27:01     3:11:40   10:11     4:27:06
693   MEGAN DELL             F40-49        38/0       59:21     1:33:05     2:30:35     3:14:22   10:11     4:27:08
694   KEVIN PORTER           M20-29       108/0       50:21     1:20:42     2:20:35     3:14:38   10:12     4:27:15
695   BRENT HAILES           M40-49       134/0       59:51     1:34:35     2:34:39     3:17:57   10:12     4:27:28
696   MARK BROOKS            M30-39       198/0       55:24     1:26:14     2:22:58     3:05:11   10:12     4:27:34
697   EDWARD PIKE            M50-59        28/0       59:42     1:35:03     2:34:47     3:18:22   10:13     4:27:44
698   DEAN ARMAND            M40-49       135/0       59:17     1:32:49     2:32:29     3:18:39   10:13     4:27:47
699   DAVID CALLAHAN         M50-59        29/0       56:53     1:32:09     2:32:13     3:15:43   10:13     4:28:03
700   TONY CLINE             M40-49       136/0     1:00:04     1:35:25     2:34:02     3:17:39   10:14     4:28:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "6_4 MIL    "10_1 MI    "16_1 MI    "20_1 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   BETHANY LONGMIRE       F30-39        78/0     1:03:57     1:40:43     2:39:04     3:19:23   10:14     4:28:29
702   BRUCE BROUSSELY        M50-59        30/0       59:15     1:32:22     2:28:10     3:07:32   10:14     4:28:29
703   MATT JOHNSON           M30-39       199/0     1:09:05     1:45:02     2:42:32     3:21:37   10:15     4:28:34
704   TRENT CHAMPION         M40-49       137/0     1:00:20     1:34:31     2:27:36     3:08:06   10:15     4:28:35
705   JEFF WOODRUFF          M40-49       138/0     1:03:44     1:39:01     2:37:05     3:17:22   10:15     4:28:39
706   BETH RADEFELD          F30-39        79/0     1:09:40     1:48:28     2:47:59     3:28:27   10:15     4:28:48
707   MICHAEL FRANCISCO      M30-39       200/0     1:04:51     1:42:18     2:42:21     3:24:24   10:15     4:28:48
708   ANDREW   GUSS GUARINO  M40-49       139/0     1:00:10     1:35:25     2:36:53     3:21:43   10:15     4:28:50
709   SCOTT FINNELL          M50-59        31/0       58:30     1:34:10     2:35:16     3:15:36   10:15     4:28:54
710   LOGAN HARRISON         M20-29       109/0     1:00:13     1:33:17     2:30:09     3:12:30   10:15     4:28:54
711   DON HARRISS            M30-39       201/0       58:29     1:33:10     2:30:01     3:12:11   10:15     4:28:55
712   AMY ESCH               F19UND         8/0     1:06:21     1:43:09     2:47:24     3:27:01   10:15     4:28:56
713   LAUREN SHANER          F20-29        79/0       59:29     1:35:46     2:37:44     3:23:37   10:15     4:28:57
714   DAVID POOLE            M50-59        32/0     1:01:09     1:36:39     2:36:15     3:17:18   10:16     4:29:06
715   EMMANUEL AGNO          M40-49       140/0     1:01:12     1:37:53     2:38:18     3:19:45   10:16     4:29:12
716   MATTHEW HOWARD         M20-29       110/0     1:06:18     1:44:37     2:45:03     3:25:47   10:17     4:29:27
717   JESSICA POWELL         F20-29        80/0       59:17     1:32:40     2:31:32     3:15:35   10:17     4:29:28
718   KELSEY HELGESON        F20-29        81/0       59:28     1:34:06     2:35:38     3:17:13   10:17     4:29:34
719   MARIO ROMERO           M40-49       141/0       55:31     1:33:40                           10:17     4:29:37
720   JAMES ALLEN            M30-39       202/0       59:24     1:36:55     2:29:51     3:09:10   10:17     4:29:50
721   JASON SCHMIERER        M30-39       203/0       52:39                 2:13:29     2:55:14   10:18     4:29:56
722   DAMON MILLER           M40-49       142/0     1:08:30     1:45:55     2:45:25     3:26:41   10:18     4:30:01
723   BRYAN BOYLE            M40-49       143/0     1:02:30     1:38:19     2:39:21     3:22:30   10:18     4:30:04
724   SUSAN BOYLE            F30-39        80/0     1:01:52     1:38:19     2:39:20     3:22:27   10:18     4:30:04
725   MARK DE LEON           M20-29       111/0       58:33     1:31:23     2:27:52     3:10:42   10:18     4:30:08
726   SARAH SCHWIESOW        F30-39        81/0     1:04:30     1:42:27     2:43:51     3:25:38   10:18     4:30:10
727   MARKUS MUELLER         M40-49       144/0     1:00:22     1:36:33     2:36:34     3:20:38   10:18     4:30:11
728   VIVEK BHARADWAJ        M20-29       112/0     1:03:23     1:39:22     2:39:53     3:21:37   10:18     4:30:12
729   KATIE MURPHY           F30-39        82/0     1:03:23     1:40:07     2:38:44     3:20:53   10:19     4:30:23
730   RICHARD ROTH           M60-69         8/0     1:00:22     1:37:07     2:37:54     3:19:19   10:19     4:30:26
731   GENA WELK              F30-39        83/0     1:01:55     1:37:22     2:35:14     3:15:46   10:19     4:30:26
732   MAGDALENA VEGA         F20-29        82/0     1:00:09     1:36:18     2:39:04     3:21:00   10:19     4:30:34
733   ALYSSA SOENKSEN        F20-29        83/0     1:05:30     1:42:19     2:41:39     3:22:34   10:19     4:30:35
734   TANYA CONLEY           F30-39        84/0       58:20     1:32:13     2:31:20     3:14:40   10:19     4:30:39
735   ANNE MARIE LEASE       F40-49        39/0     1:01:53     1:37:29     2:36:48     3:19:38   10:19     4:30:40
736   JEREMY GOODMAN         M30-39       204/0       54:47     1:26:13     2:19:24     3:01:00   10:20     4:30:45
737   TRAVIS COOPER          M30-39       205/0     1:01:13     1:38:58     2:40:40     3:24:01   10:20     4:30:45
738   SCOTT POCSIK           M50-59        33/0       59:47     1:35:53     2:34:56               10:20     4:30:57
739   CAROLYN DENNEE         F20-29        84/0     1:06:20     1:43:45     2:44:02     3:26:07   10:21     4:31:12
740   ANTHONY PERALES        M20-29       113/0     1:10:52     1:46:32     2:46:27     3:26:40   10:21     4:31:16
741   ERIN ROST              F20-29        85/0     1:07:10     1:41:41     2:42:37     3:24:45   10:21     4:31:18
742   FRANK CARLEO           M40-49       145/0     1:04:02     1:40:15     2:39:55     3:21:58   10:21     4:31:21
743   LINTAO BU              M40-49       146/0     1:05:51     1:42:45     2:44:30     3:26:30   10:21     4:31:28
744   ERIN OHEARN            F20-29        86/0     1:04:35     1:41:35     2:42:10     3:24:16   10:21     4:31:32
745   JUSTIN SHOFLER         M40-49       147/0       54:53     1:27:31     2:24:01     3:09:56   10:21     4:31:33
746   TOM FULLER             M40-49       148/0     1:02:32     1:38:11     2:37:16     3:20:22   10:21     4:31:33
747   ALLEN BRIDGEFORTH      M30-39       206/0     1:06:48     1:43:52     2:44:00     3:30:15   10:21     4:31:36
748   DONATAS JUODZEVICIUS   M30-39       207/0     1:05:08     1:42:50     2:41:20     3:25:10   10:22     4:31:37
749   ANDREW BILDER          M30-39       208/0       59:23     1:32:45     2:29:58     3:13:53   10:22     4:31:40
750   NORM KENDRICK          M40-49       149/0       57:32     1:30:28     2:28:06     3:13:01   10:22     4:31:42
751   TONY SANTOS            M40-49       150/0     1:06:27     1:41:50     2:40:17     3:22:50   10:22     4:31:46
752   SAMUEL RICO            M30-39       209/0       58:30     1:31:20     2:26:16     3:08:57   10:22     4:31:52
753   GENEVA HOOTEN          F20-29        87/0       59:42     1:33:54     2:35:15     3:18:33   10:22     4:31:53
754   ALEXIS SGOUROS         M40-49       151/0       59:52     1:34:53     2:34:53     3:14:47   10:23     4:32:03
755   IVORY ALLEN            F20-29        88/0     1:13:18     1:52:19     2:51:22     3:30:59   10:24     4:32:31
756   TODD LYON              M40-49       152/0       59:48     1:35:55     2:34:56     3:20:00   10:24     4:32:48
757   CORINNE MAUDELONDE     F40-49        40/0     1:03:32     1:39:20     2:40:08     3:23:53   10:24     4:32:48
758   CATHERINE BUI          F19UND         9/0     1:01:46     1:38:15     2:38:04     3:21:07   10:24     4:32:49
759   HAI BUI                M40-49       153/0     1:01:46     1:38:15     2:38:03     3:21:03   10:24     4:32:50
760   MARK WACHTER           M40-49       154/0     1:04:18     1:41:01     2:40:05     3:22:19   10:24     4:32:52
761   BENJAMIN EDGINGTON     M20-29       114/0       54:19     1:36:46     2:40:08     3:26:06   10:24     4:32:52
762   NATALIE DONNELLY       F20-29        89/0     1:03:45     1:41:51     2:43:00     3:24:53   10:25     4:33:03
763   CHARLES RIVERS         M30-39       210/0     1:09:18     1:47:19     2:46:52     3:28:11   10:25     4:33:03
764   NIKKI VAPORIS          F19UND        10/0     1:04:16     1:39:28     2:37:34     3:17:32   10:25     4:33:04
765   BRIAN COVER            M20-29       115/0     1:02:15     1:39:54     2:38:11     3:19:55   10:25     4:33:05
766   ALLIE HURST            F20-29        90/0       54:35     1:30:09     2:32:20     3:16:15   10:25     4:33:08
767   MICHAEL CROTTY         M60-69         9/0     1:02:05     1:39:08     2:38:34     3:21:50   10:26     4:33:23
768   HANNAH CURRIE          F19UND        11/0       59:37     1:34:48     2:37:07     3:24:19   10:26     4:33:33
769   CARLOS THOMAZ          M30-39       211/0     1:01:17     1:37:00     2:35:19     3:16:46   10:26     4:33:39
770   LINDSEY VITRANO        F20-29        91/0     1:10:08     1:49:27     2:49:51     3:30:18   10:27     4:33:51
771   HEATHER GARCIA         F30-39        85/0     1:01:13     1:35:16     2:32:27     3:16:02   10:27     4:34:03
772   MELISSA ROMERO         F30-39        86/0     1:04:25     1:42:10     2:42:21     3:24:38   10:27     4:34:04
773   DARREN PETERSON        M30-39       212/0     1:00:46     1:35:53     2:33:46     3:14:59   10:27     4:34:09
774   SARAH BLACK            F30-39        87/0                 1:36:07     2:33:00     3:14:22   10:27     4:34:10
775   THERESA BONE           F40-49        41/0     1:00:45     1:41:27     2:38:23     3:17:57   10:27     4:34:10
776   ANNIE HILL             F40-49        42/0       58:04     1:32:55     2:32:14     3:14:22   10:28     4:34:21
777   ROBERT FOSTER          M30-39       213/0       56:37     1:30:18     2:32:04     3:16:30   10:28     4:34:23
778   CARLY BUCH             F20-29        92/0     1:01:00     1:36:54     2:38:12     3:23:25   10:28     4:34:31
779   MANDY MARTINEZ         F30-39        88/0     1:06:20     1:43:50     2:44:37     3:27:05   10:28     4:34:34
780   CORINNE SAIN           F30-39        89/0     1:05:01     1:42:52     2:43:19     3:27:04   10:29     4:34:42
781   DENISE BERRY           F30-39        90/0     1:04:30     1:41:31     2:40:23     3:22:20   10:29     4:34:51
782   JOSH SCHWIESOW         M30-39       214/0       54:26     1:28:04     2:28:51     3:30:51   10:29     4:34:55
783   LEIF ROMO              M30-39       215/0       58:20     1:33:19     2:34:40     3:19:41   10:29     4:34:58
784   PATRICK HOUSTON        M30-39       216/0       57:52     1:30:07     2:28:32     3:19:30   10:29     4:35:05
785   KELLI NIEMEYER         F20-29        93/0     1:04:15     1:40:51     2:40:56     3:24:28   10:30     4:35:15
786   RUTH CHAO-GUZMAN       F40-49        43/0     1:04:14     1:40:35     2:40:30     3:23:23   10:30     4:35:18
787   NICOLE STEPHENS        F30-39        91/0     1:04:14     1:40:35     2:40:30     3:23:23   10:30     4:35:19
788   RAE MOHRMANN           F60-69         1/0     1:02:05     1:40:11     2:41:14     3:23:41   10:30     4:35:21
789   SUSAN GIRARDEAU        F50-59         6/0     1:04:10     1:42:35     2:43:48     3:26:30   10:30     4:35:23
790   JORDAN MADDOCKS        M20-29       116/0     1:02:26     1:38:27     2:42:22     3:26:46   10:30     4:35:30
791   RAYMOND MACAVINTA      M40-49       155/0     1:05:38     1:42:18     2:42:31     3:25:35   10:31     4:35:36
792   MIKE ARAKAWA           M20-29       117/0       56:23     1:29:35     2:30:15     3:15:11   10:31     4:35:43
793   GUY CHAVEZ             M60-69        10/0     1:05:44     1:42:21     2:41:44     3:24:21   10:31     4:35:45
794   JEFF MASLANIK          M20-29       118/0     1:00:54     1:36:12     2:36:45     3:21:30   10:31     4:35:51
795   A.J. LITTRELL          M20-29       119/0     1:00:53     1:36:13     2:36:45               10:31     4:35:52
796   JOHNNY MASLANIK        M20-29       120/0     1:00:53     1:36:12     2:36:46     3:21:35   10:31     4:35:52
797   CHRIS PRICE            M30-39       217/0       56:55     1:30:22     2:28:27     3:14:36   10:31     4:35:54
798   REBECCA PARKER         F30-39        92/0     1:01:17     1:37:17     2:38:16     3:21:22   10:32     4:36:00
799   RYAN HARTER            M30-39       218/0       57:31     1:31:35     2:30:06     3:14:35   10:32     4:36:17
800   JIM COENEN             M50-59        34/0     1:03:57     1:39:37     2:40:13     3:22:41   10:33     4:36:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "6_4 MIL    "10_1 MI    "16_1 MI    "20_1 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   RACHEL MARX            F20-29        94/0     1:03:27     1:38:56     2:37:01     3:20:39   10:33     4:36:47
802   DOUGLAS LEARY          M50-59        35/0     1:08:26     1:46:52     2:46:44     3:25:53   10:34     4:36:53
803   SARAH HALEY            F20-29        95/0     1:00:08     1:35:22     2:37:41     3:21:39   10:34     4:37:02
804   DAVID KNAPP            M40-49       156/0     1:03:52     1:40:47     2:40:59     3:23:09   10:34     4:37:14
805   JENNIFER HARWARD       F40-49        44/0     1:03:45     1:40:35     2:43:16     3:25:54   10:35     4:37:17
806   AMY PAIGE              F40-49        45/0     1:02:21     1:38:53     2:39:40     3:22:43   10:35     4:37:25
807   BRIAN MARQUETTE        M40-49       157/0     1:02:18     1:38:52     2:39:40     3:22:43   10:35     4:37:26
808   ROXANNE PIZANO         F30-39        93/0     1:09:03     1:46:57     2:46:26     3:27:34   10:36     4:37:44
809   NATALIE LARSON         F30-39        94/0                 1:43:20     2:44:22     3:27:40   10:36     4:37:55
810   NICOLE SKOUMAL         F30-39        95/0     1:13:03     1:50:37     2:51:32     3:34:44   10:37     4:38:33
811   SHELLY GERTGEN         F40-49        46/0     1:07:02     1:44:03     2:44:54     3:28:13   10:38     4:38:40
812   NIC MIHAI              M40-49       158/0     1:02:29     1:40:21     2:41:31     3:24:26   10:38     4:38:49
813   SUSAN ROZMARYNOSKI     F50-59         7/0     1:05:57     1:43:23     2:47:09     3:30:05   10:38     4:38:56
814   NOAH HAYDEN            M30-39       219/0       58:51     1:32:13     2:34:10     3:21:04   10:39     4:39:10
815   PATRICK FORSYTHE       M30-39       220/0     1:03:33     1:39:01     2:39:25     3:25:40   10:39     4:39:14
816   NATHAN REISTAD         M20-29       121/0       55:07     1:27:24     2:32:40     3:19:06   10:39     4:39:15
817   KIMBERLY RICHMOND      F40-49        47/0     1:01:17     1:36:43     2:38:00     3:23:21   10:39     4:39:21
818   ALEXANDRIA DYSON       F20-29        96/0       55:26     1:30:30     2:34:20     3:19:59   10:40     4:39:35
819   DOUGLAS KASEL          M40-49       159/0     1:01:03     1:36:22     2:32:01     3:14:39   10:40     4:39:40
820   RILEIGH CASEBOLT       F19UND        12/0     1:05:13     1:42:32     2:42:17     3:25:07   10:41     4:39:56
821   KALYN BONN             F19UND        13/0     1:05:12     1:42:32     2:42:38     3:25:09   10:41     4:39:57
822   JILL JACOBY            F40-49        48/0     1:09:26     1:47:37     2:50:38     3:31:20   10:41     4:40:02
823   RILEY HOUSTON          M20-29       122/0     1:12:12     1:51:50     2:54:22     3:36:51   10:41     4:40:07
824   NHU NGUYEN             M40-49       160/0     1:01:34     1:35:20     2:34:54     3:17:28   10:41     4:40:13
825   CLARK RAGAN            M40-49       161/0     1:02:37     1:38:12                 3:25:10   10:41     4:40:16
826   KYLE STONNER           M30-39       221/0     1:03:04     1:39:00     2:35:06     3:15:22   10:41     4:40:18
827   CAITLIN SKALICKY       F20-29        97/0     1:03:04     1:38:43     2:38:11     3:23:55   10:42     4:40:24
828   BHEKI KHUMALO          M40-49       162/0     1:02:24     1:39:14     2:43:11     3:28:22   10:42     4:40:30
829   JOSE LEBRON            M30-39       222/0     1:05:15     1:43:23     2:44:25     3:23:57   10:42     4:40:35
830   TERESA PARADY          F30-39        96/0     1:03:23     1:38:59     2:37:00     3:21:15   10:42     4:40:41
831   FRANCIS GRYGLEWICZ     M60-69        11/0     1:04:41     1:40:56     2:41:00     3:23:38   10:43     4:40:50
832   JANE BRAATEN           F50-59         8/0     1:04:11     1:39:51     2:40:56     3:24:24   10:43     4:40:58
833   ZHIWEI LIU             M40-49       163/0     1:04:28     1:40:14     2:40:57     3:25:13   10:43     4:41:03
834   GREGORY BOATMAN        M30-39       223/0     1:00:04     1:35:06     2:32:14     3:15:56   10:44     4:41:14
835   ELENA LANE             F30-39        97/0     1:02:21     1:40:10     2:41:40     3:27:59   10:44     4:41:15
836   SARA SHAPPELL          F30-39        98/0     1:14:04     1:52:22     2:52:53     3:34:19   10:44     4:41:18
837   MONICA DELL            F30-39        99/0     1:05:01     1:43:04     2:47:23     3:31:38   10:44     4:41:23
838   STACY SHOURT           F50-59         9/0     1:06:28     1:44:32     2:48:47     3:32:37   10:44     4:41:23
839   SHERI CROSSWHITE       F50-59        10/0     1:03:20     1:40:12     2:41:20     3:25:14   10:44     4:41:28
840   DANIELA VASQUEZ        F30-39       100/0     1:10:52     1:50:07     2:52:55     3:34:46   10:44     4:41:29
841   DEBBIE BURRY           F50-59        11/0     1:03:08     1:40:51     2:42:27     3:24:32   10:44     4:41:35
842   LAURA SKLADZINSKI      F20-29        98/0     1:03:19     1:41:16     2:46:32     3:29:38   10:44     4:41:37
843   ELIZABETH LEONARD      F30-39       101/0     1:04:46     1:38:53     2:37:54     3:24:16   10:45     4:41:43
844   GREG NEWMAN            M30-39       224/0       55:42     1:28:39     2:23:12     3:05:16   10:45     4:41:50
845   JOEY MASCARENAS        M30-39       225/0       57:52     1:33:06     2:33:30     3:18:17   10:45     4:41:51
846   MATTHEW JACKSON        M40-49       164/0     1:05:32     1:44:14     2:46:23     3:30:39   10:45     4:41:57
847   JEFF ANKER             M50-59        36/0     1:00:21     1:34:15     2:30:08     3:14:24   10:46     4:42:23
848   DONALD ZUEHLKE         M20-29       123/0     1:03:39     1:38:44     2:43:48     3:30:38   10:47     4:42:36
849   SCOTT GELMAN           M50-59        37/0     1:01:28     1:36:34     2:33:10     3:12:02   10:47     4:42:47
850   GUSTAVO GUTIERREZ      M30-39       226/0     1:02:37     1:39:06     2:41:30     3:25:45   10:48     4:43:09
851   STEVEN DEZELL          M30-39       227/0       57:43     1:31:32     2:31:39     3:17:28   10:48     4:43:11
852   JASON WORRELL          M30-39       228/0                 1:33:03     2:37:41     3:22:20   10:48     4:43:15
853   NICOLE CULLEN          F40-49        49/0     1:02:22     1:40:16     2:43:00     3:26:52   10:49     4:43:28
854   KYLE HAVENS            M20-29       124/0       58:53     1:34:30     2:39:27     3:26:23   10:49     4:43:30
855   RICHARD TAYLOR         M50-59        38/0     1:08:14     1:46:47     2:48:04     3:29:44   10:49     4:43:31
856   CAROLINE DAVIS         F20-29        99/0     1:00:43     1:37:36     2:40:49     3:27:34   10:50     4:43:53
857   RAYCE CHAPA            M20-29       125/0     1:07:45     1:45:32     2:48:04     3:33:33   10:50     4:43:59
858   LARRY PHELPS           M30-39       229/0     1:02:50     1:39:56     2:41:26     3:27:20   10:50     4:44:03
859   PHILLIP SCHUMACHER     M30-39       230/0                 1:41:16     2:45:41     3:36:04   10:50     4:44:08
860   KENNETH LANGDON        M30-39       231/0     1:02:45     1:39:42     2:41:04     3:26:49   10:50     4:44:12
861   KEVIN ISBELL           M40-49       165/0     1:04:06     1:40:37     2:42:00     3:27:01   10:50     4:44:13
862   SARAH THORSON          F30-39       102/0       59:16     1:36:51     2:41:39     3:28:03   10:51     4:44:18
863   DAVE GRAVES            M50-59        39/0     1:03:24                                       10:51     4:44:18
864   MIKE HARTY             M60-69        12/0     1:08:49     1:48:55     2:53:13     3:36:06   10:51     4:44:19
865   FRANK FREEMAN          M40-49       166/0     1:06:33     1:43:57     2:44:35     3:30:41   10:51     4:44:21
866   M. BLAINE JOHNSON      F20-29       100/0       58:50     1:34:43     2:31:07     3:16:40   10:51     4:44:29
867   WENDY SALUCCI          F40-49        50/0     1:07:17     1:42:39     2:41:15     3:23:08   10:51     4:44:35
868   ROBERT GARNER          M40-49       167/0     1:01:47     1:37:02     2:37:29     3:27:22   10:51     4:44:38
869   FELIX PETIT            M30-39       232/0     1:00:45     1:33:42     2:38:38     3:25:51   10:52     4:44:45
870   SHARON BOSE            F20-29       101/0     1:06:39     1:45:01     2:48:30     3:34:39   10:52     4:44:55
871   KAI YEUNG              M20-29       126/0     1:02:01     1:37:27     2:34:25     3:15:19   10:52     4:44:58
872   DEANE BRUNER           M30-39       233/0       59:42     1:36:50     2:38:37     3:22:17   10:52     4:45:04
873   ANDREW EVANS           M30-39       234/0       57:25     1:29:56     2:25:28     3:12:40   10:52     4:45:05
874   NICK HARTNETT          M20-29       127/0     1:01:38     1:33:55     2:28:36     3:10:53   10:53     4:45:14
875   TARA HARTNETT          F20-29       102/0     1:10:16     1:56:41                           10:53     4:45:15
876   MEGAN BUSH             F30-39       103/0     1:05:06     1:43:57     2:49:10     3:34:23   10:53     4:45:26
877   MELISSA FRANCIS        F20-29       103/0     1:04:14     1:40:56     2:44:06     3:30:31   10:53     4:45:27
878   PAUL SAKIEWICZ         M40-49       168/0     1:08:36     1:46:35     2:47:53     3:31:46   10:53     4:45:29
879   PETER LEE              M50-59        40/0     1:08:36                             3:18:34   10:54     4:45:35
880   JASON BARKER           M20-29       128/0     1:04:48     1:42:35     2:43:23     3:28:41   10:54     4:45:48
881   JENNA REAVES BARKER    F20-29       104/0     1:04:48     1:42:35     2:43:23     3:28:43   10:54     4:45:50
882   ELIZABETH WOOD         F40-49        51/0     1:04:21     1:40:34     2:43:30     3:33:48   10:54     4:45:59
883   CASEY KENNEDY          F19UND        14/0     1:05:45     1:43:10     2:45:40     3:31:15   10:55     4:46:04
884   JOSH YODER             M30-39       235/0     1:01:14     1:35:58     2:39:40     3:27:17   10:55     4:46:12
885   BENJAMIN DURHAM        M30-39       236/0       59:26     1:34:25     2:39:21     3:26:12   10:55     4:46:13
886   BEN BALTZER            M20-29       129/0     1:00:16     1:34:50     2:37:26     3:29:12   10:55     4:46:13
887   MATT ANDREWS           M20-29       130/0       55:10     1:29:04     2:34:44     3:22:09   10:55     4:46:14
888   GORDON NEAL            M50-59        41/0     1:04:41     1:40:08     2:40:11     3:20:30   10:55     4:46:16
889   JAKE BOLLING           M20-29       131/0     1:01:55     1:36:07     2:37:35     3:26:52   10:56     4:46:27
890   MATTHEW CANNING        M30-39       237/0       59:18     1:32:23     2:29:09     3:15:20   10:56     4:46:32
891   CHADWICK RIGGS         M30-39       238/0       59:34     1:35:53     2:40:23     3:25:23   10:56     4:46:33
892   JAMILA WILLIAMS        F30-39       104/0     1:03:20     1:40:51     2:46:20     3:34:04   10:56     4:46:33
893   JO ANNA BECK           F20-29       105/0                 1:35:21     2:42:30     3:29:27   10:56     4:46:34
894   MICHAEL KUNST          M20-29       132/0     1:02:15     1:38:03     2:37:53     3:22:40   10:56     4:46:35
895   DAN OH                 M50-59        42/0     1:08:36                 2:30:51     3:18:34   10:56     4:46:39
896   DANA JACOBSEN          F40-49        52/0     1:03:45     1:39:15     2:43:17     3:27:27   10:58     4:47:22
897   LEWIS LITWILER         M40-49       169/0     1:07:44     1:45:33     2:48:20     3:34:48   10:58     4:47:30
898   MARGARET GRONDORF      F30-39       105/0     1:11:04     1:48:04     2:51:08     3:36:01   10:59     4:47:47
899   DEBORAH HAMPTON-MCCART F40-49        53/0     1:06:51     1:43:32     2:49:17     3:35:07   10:59     4:47:50
900   AVI SINKIN             M20-29       133/0     1:08:06     1:43:42     2:49:26     3:36:19   10:59     4:47:56
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901   KERI-ANN PARODI        F20-29       106/0     1:11:55     1:53:17     3:01:20     3:43:40   10:59     4:48:07
902   ANA TRUJILLO           F30-39       106/0     1:02:49     1:42:38     2:47:39     3:34:07   11:00     4:48:12
903   WILLIAM BERTRAM        M40-49       170/0     1:05:56     1:45:05     2:49:50     3:35:45   11:00     4:48:14
904   JOAN LOCKWOOD          F60-69         2/0     1:08:58     1:48:35     2:51:59     3:37:16   11:00     4:48:16
905   ANN PUCHALSKI          F30-39       107/0     1:04:38     1:42:07     2:45:30     3:31:04   11:00     4:48:16
906   RACHEL MOLDER          F20-29       107/0     1:00:58     1:38:17     2:41:37     3:29:12   11:00     4:48:22
907   MEGAN MOWERY           F30-39       108/0     1:08:38     1:47:01     2:52:02     3:35:24   11:01     4:48:38
908   JOHN JORGENS           M40-49       171/0       56:13     1:33:46     2:41:07     3:28:16   11:02     4:49:12
909   JENNIFER LANGLAND      F40-49        54/0     1:01:01     1:34:00     2:34:38     3:22:39   11:02     4:49:13
910   KAREN LEHNHERR         F30-39       109/0     1:05:11     1:43:11     2:45:26     3:30:55   11:02     4:49:30
911   TIM DONOVAN            M40-49       172/0     1:00:55     1:37:19     2:41:05     3:26:46   11:03     4:49:43
912   EILEEN CHARLETT        F50-59        12/0     1:10:26     1:49:19     2:54:28     3:39:58   11:04     4:50:05
913   KARI GILLAM            F30-39       110/0     1:11:55     1:51:05     2:54:33     3:38:40   11:04     4:50:18
914   ARTOM NEEKONOV         M30-39       239/0     1:06:07     1:44:28     2:51:30     3:38:26   11:04     4:50:18
915   SHAWN HOUCK            M40-49       173/0     1:01:21     1:38:33     2:43:51     3:29:37   11:05     4:50:23
916   ILKA GLASS             F30-39       111/0     1:05:31     1:42:16     2:44:44     3:32:33   11:05     4:50:27
917   CHLOE HELM             F40-49        55/0     1:05:32     1:42:16     2:44:45     3:32:33   11:05     4:50:27
918   MARCELA DONATELLI      F30-39       112/0     1:00:07     1:35:50     2:38:02     3:23:35   11:06     4:51:04
919   AMY YOUNG              F30-39       113/0     1:10:28     1:51:54     2:56:59     3:40:45   11:07     4:51:20
920   HEATHER BRADY          F30-39       114/0     1:00:07     1:35:49     2:38:02     3:23:43   11:07     4:51:22
921   DESERAE JUAREZ         F30-39       115/0     1:10:25     1:48:32     2:54:44     3:40:31   11:07     4:51:33
922   BOB GALVIN             M50-59        43/0     1:00:44     1:38:29     2:46:07     3:34:37   11:07     4:51:36
923   DAISY GALO             F30-39       116/0     1:04:49     1:43:49     2:49:23     3:34:49   11:07     4:51:39
924   MICHAEL PONS           M19UND         6/0     1:04:38     1:46:13     2:47:58     3:37:05   11:08     4:51:41
925   OWEN BARWELL           M40-49       174/0     1:07:47     1:46:15     2:49:31     3:33:19   11:08     4:52:01
926   JAMES DELHEY           M50-59        44/0     1:04:41     1:43:26     2:47:05     3:31:55   11:08     4:52:05
927   KESHA ROYAL GUTE       F30-39       117/0     1:01:32     1:37:22     2:40:37     3:29:28   11:08     4:52:06
928   LINA REED              F20-29       108/0     1:07:56     1:43:12     2:44:18     3:30:26   11:09     4:52:11
929   KRISTA BECKWITH        F20-29       109/0     1:10:23     1:50:10     2:52:44     3:36:25   11:09     4:52:30
930   KRISTA EVEN            F20-29       110/0     1:06:15     1:43:28     2:48:22     3:37:52   11:09     4:52:32
931   SARABETH KEATING       F30-39       118/0     1:07:43     1:45:59     2:51:16     3:38:26   11:10     4:52:47
932   JASON PIERCE           M40-49       175/0     1:05:49     1:42:09     2:42:07     3:27:48   11:10     4:52:56
933   MATTHEW LEMAY          M40-49       176/0     1:13:28     1:51:26     2:52:34     3:38:45   11:11     4:53:00
934   CARI JONES             F40-49        56/0     1:08:50     1:49:27     2:54:24     3:40:17   11:11     4:53:04
935   SEAN EVERS             M30-39       240/0       58:18     1:32:43     2:30:16     3:11:53   11:11     4:53:12
936   MARK RODBOURN          M40-49       177/0     1:13:27     1:53:18     3:01:14     3:44:12   11:11     4:53:13
937   MATTHEW KAUFFMAN       M20-29       134/0     1:08:58     1:46:53     2:46:38     3:29:06   11:11     4:53:15
938   CHRISTIANA NELSON      F20-29       111/0     1:00:43     1:38:43     2:48:30     3:33:02   11:11     4:53:20
939   JEANNE TATE            F50-59        13/0     1:02:48     1:40:24     2:45:06     3:33:45   11:12     4:53:26
940   GREG MULHOLLAND        M30-39       241/0     1:08:52     1:47:28     2:53:10     3:39:32   11:12     4:53:32
941   WENDY GRIST            F30-39       119/0     1:04:33     1:46:08     2:58:52     3:42:59   11:12     4:53:33
942   JEFFREY STORCH         M40-49       178/0     1:05:40     1:41:59     2:49:16     3:38:27   11:12     4:53:33
943   DOUG GRANAT            M40-49       179/0     1:10:20     1:49:27     2:52:23     3:36:34   11:12     4:53:34
944   JES S ORD  EZ MERLOS   M40-49       180/0     1:08:03     1:44:36     2:47:51     3:32:33   11:12     4:53:37
945   KRISTINA BARBER        F20-29       112/0       58:46     1:35:02     2:43:19     3:32:01   11:12     4:53:45
946   REBECCA GALE           F50-59        14/0     1:08:17     1:47:51     2:53:28     3:39:47   11:12     4:53:51
947   NIKKI SCOTT            F40-49        57/0     1:01:40     1:37:43     2:44:21     3:32:18   11:13     4:54:04
948   JODY ZUBER             M50-59        45/0       58:11     1:34:30     2:40:39     3:27:39   11:14     4:54:22
949   JEREMY DEHART          M20-29       135/0     1:02:37     1:40:46     2:43:36     3:27:32   11:14     4:54:38
950   DANIEL PAYNE           M40-49       181/0     1:07:24     1:46:17     2:49:41     3:34:00   11:14     4:54:40
951   NATALIA LAU            F40-49        58/0     1:07:20     1:46:21     2:51:34     3:37:32   11:14     4:54:43
952   MEGAN COOPER           F30-39       120/0     1:11:06     1:51:25     2:58:54     3:44:51   11:15     4:54:53
953   ROB GIESER             M30-39       242/0       58:41     1:33:47     2:35:28     3:22:23   11:15     4:54:56
954   VERONICA BAPTISTA      F40-49        59/0     1:07:21     1:46:21     2:49:25     3:34:07   11:15     4:55:03
955   TAYLER DURRETT         F30-39       121/0     1:12:06     1:51:48     3:01:16     3:45:33   11:16     4:55:11
956   MARY GREY BRANAN       F20-29       113/0     1:14:45     1:54:33     3:00:10     3:45:18   11:16     4:55:11
957   BRICE LAMBI            M30-39       243/0     1:12:06     1:51:49     3:01:17     3:45:34   11:16     4:55:12
958   TODD BARSON            M40-49       182/0     1:05:49     1:45:09     2:51:02     3:38:36   11:16     4:55:15
959   ASHLEY WHITE           F20-29       114/0     1:00:36     1:38:05     2:48:37     3:38:02   11:16     4:55:35
960   KAT RAINVILLE          F30-39       122/0     1:02:38     1:40:05     2:43:28     3:32:03   11:17     4:55:37
961   JEFF MACK              M20-29       136/0     1:06:24     1:45:10     2:48:49     3:34:54   11:17     4:55:39
962   RAY PERRIN             M20-29       137/0     1:06:32     1:43:57     2:44:07     3:26:12   11:17     4:55:43
963   OSCAR FELIX            M40-49       183/0     1:01:47     1:43:19     2:51:48     3:37:50   11:17     4:55:47
964   ELIZABETH GILLESPIE    F30-39       123/0     1:02:11     1:39:59     2:42:06     3:27:03   11:17     4:55:48
965   JANETTE FOWLER         F30-39       124/0     1:12:46     1:53:09     2:59:53     3:43:55   11:19     4:56:33
966   NATALIE DRIGGERS       F30-39       125/0     1:05:17     1:45:58     2:56:33     3:40:30   11:19     4:56:41
967   JOY POLIMENI           F20-29       115/0     1:05:09     1:44:06     2:50:41     3:37:39   11:19     4:56:44
968   CORY FRAZIER           M30-39       244/0     1:02:49     1:39:55     2:43:14     3:31:18   11:19     4:56:51
969   STEVEN PRIES           M30-39       245/0     1:05:20     1:43:32     2:46:47     3:34:51   11:19     4:56:52
970   LISA BUTLER            F40-49        60/0                                                   11:20     4:57:19
971   KRISTIN REID           F40-49        61/0     1:12:07     1:51:28     2:59:09     3:46:39   11:21     4:57:22
972   JOSHUA GREENLEE        M20-29       138/0     1:00:43     1:40:49     2:49:23     3:39:26   11:21     4:57:27
973   ABIGAIL DICKINSON      F20-29       116/0     1:14:26     1:54:43     3:01:27     3:47:49   11:21     4:57:37
974   ANDY HAGAN             M40-49       184/0     1:06:55     1:47:19     2:54:27     3:38:23   11:21     4:57:38
975   KRISTI TUTTLE          F20-29       117/0     1:10:13     1:49:35     2:52:47     3:37:40   11:21     4:57:47
976   BOB ROCKS              M60-69        13/0     1:11:00     1:50:59     2:55:01     3:38:53   11:22     4:57:48
977   PHILIP RODGERS         M40-49       185/0     1:00:09     1:34:58     2:38:02     3:26:11   11:22     4:57:55
978   PEDRO ROBLES           M20-29       139/0     1:01:44     1:37:52     2:43:00     3:31:38   11:22     4:58:13
979   ALLIE ESCH             F20-29       118/0     1:04:02     1:43:09     2:48:42     3:36:38   11:23     4:58:31
980   TASHA LEWIS            F30-39       126/0     1:03:22     1:42:51     2:50:03     3:37:33   11:23     4:58:34
981   JIM SCHERMAN           M50-59        46/0     1:01:50     1:39:27     2:42:02     3:33:17   11:23     4:58:35
982   GONZALO PINGARRON JR   M30-39       246/0     1:18:37     2:00:41     3:07:30     3:52:12   11:23     4:58:39
983   TOM ROBINSON           M50-59        47/0     1:02:50     1:42:58     2:52:20     3:38:48   11:24     4:58:46
984   SHANNON WORRELL        F20-29       119/0     1:11:56     1:51:06     2:54:33     3:38:39   11:25     4:59:10
985   JOHN REED              M30-39       247/0     1:12:27     1:51:07     2:54:34     3:38:44   11:25     4:59:11
986   SPENCER HACHMEISTER    M20-29       140/0     1:12:30     1:54:49     3:00:45     3:47:08   11:25     4:59:18
987   LANCE DALE             M20-29       141/0     1:02:20     1:34:49     2:32:26     3:23:03   11:25     4:59:22
988   NICKIE KIEFER          F40-49        62/0     1:05:00     1:41:43     2:45:40     3:30:40   11:25     4:59:26
989   KRISTY O'MALLEY        F20-29       120/0     1:10:55     1:48:37     2:54:28     3:42:42   11:26     4:59:34
990   SHAYNA COLSON          F30-39       127/0     1:09:46     1:49:29     2:56:12     3:42:49   11:26     4:59:38
991   KRISTINA MCCAY         F30-39       128/0     1:09:34     1:51:43     2:59:47     3:44:53   11:26     4:59:47
992   SUZANNE FOCHT          F30-39       129/0     1:10:01     1:50:51     2:54:51     3:39:12   11:26     4:59:50
993   JOE RATLEDGE           M50-59        48/0       58:54     1:33:23     2:34:08     3:23:45   11:26     4:59:51
994   BRIAN MARR             M40-49       186/0     1:07:19     1:47:04     2:51:53     3:40:34   11:26     4:59:52
995   CHRIS SANDERS          M30-39       248/0     1:10:57     1:49:42     2:56:17     3:42:12   11:26     4:59:58
996   HAL SIGNETT            M50-59        49/0     1:04:02     1:40:48     2:48:32     3:39:06   11:27     5:00:02
997   KIM MORSE              F30-39       130/0     1:08:58     1:47:25     2:52:02     3:38:47   11:27     5:00:20
998   KALINA HERR            F40-49        63/0     1:26:32     2:24:19                 2:52:47   11:28     5:00:32
999   KYMM GARCIA            F40-49        64/0     1:06:47     1:45:10     2:53:06     3:40:55   11:28     5:00:38
1000  CHRIS WEISS            M30-39       249/0     1:05:55     1:43:35     2:52:52     3:41:26   11:29     5:01:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "6_4 MIL    "10_1 MI    "16_1 MI    "20_1 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  JANELLE MARSHALL       F30-39       131/0     1:05:10     1:42:38     2:47:26     3:37:19   11:29     5:01:05
1002  RON SHENG              M30-39       250/0     1:06:34     1:46:13     2:59:22     3:45:17   11:30     5:01:33
1003  NICOLE PAKIZ           F20-29       121/0     1:13:14     1:55:38     3:03:12     3:48:54   11:30     5:01:35
1004  CRAIG LEWIS            M50-59        50/0     1:08:39     1:47:52     2:56:13     3:45:02   11:31     5:01:44
1005  LAUREN HAYDEN          F20-29       122/0     1:07:31     1:47:17     2:51:36     3:39:38   11:31     5:01:53
1006  PAUL CLIFTON           M20-29       142/0                 1:52:24     2:57:40     3:44:09   11:31     5:01:56
1007  LAURA DUNCAN           F50-59        15/0     1:05:54     1:43:41     2:49:24     3:36:15   11:31     5:02:08
1008  SANDRA LEIER           F40-49        65/0     1:14:13     1:55:54     3:02:05     3:46:08   11:32     5:02:15
1009  LEXI MILLER            F20-29       123/0     1:03:05     1:39:55     2:42:47     3:30:49   11:32     5:02:19
1010  DANNY SELIK            M40-49       187/0       58:10     1:33:22     2:42:20     3:38:27   11:32     5:02:25
1011  ASTHA THAKUR           F30-39       132/0     1:15:30     1:55:01     3:02:21     3:50:33   11:32     5:02:25
1012  TERRY KLOEPFER         M50-59        51/0     1:10:05     1:51:10     2:59:39     3:46:02   11:33     5:02:41
1013  JESSICA MERRIMAN       F20-29       124/0     1:02:20     1:40:00     2:45:38     3:36:26   11:33     5:02:49
1014  CHARANYA KRISHNASWAMI  F20-29       125/0     1:05:47     1:44:35     2:50:36     3:41:20   11:33     5:02:51
1015  ANDREA ELZI            F50-59        16/0     1:10:31     1:51:20     2:58:45     3:46:33   11:33     5:02:56
1016  JAMIE MECK             F20-29       126/0     1:08:50     1:47:53     2:52:58     3:41:03   11:33     5:02:57
1017  MOLLY REINKER          F20-29       127/0     1:10:39     1:50:41     2:58:19     3:45:57   11:33     5:02:59
1018  KYLE GLAZIER           M20-29       143/0     1:04:50     1:41:51     2:48:09     3:37:36   11:34     5:03:07
1019  MARY ANDERSON          F30-39       133/0     1:08:18     1:48:55     2:59:06     3:45:40   11:34     5:03:08
1020  JENNI MCGINN           F30-39       134/0     1:05:19     1:45:08     2:54:12     3:45:18   11:34     5:03:17
1021  FELIX VILLAVERDE       M40-49       188/0     1:08:05     1:45:28     2:52:48     3:41:55   11:34     5:03:19
1022  ASHOK BAFNA            M50-59        52/0     1:05:34     1:45:59     2:54:31     3:42:00   11:34     5:03:24
1023  BERNADETTE STOCKER     F20-29       128/0     1:06:21     1:43:46     2:50:05     3:45:16   11:35     5:03:33
1024  WENDY SCHEIB           F30-39       135/0     1:05:23     1:43:26     2:52:01     3:44:35   11:36     5:04:04
1025  MARLEE FELDMANN        F20-29       129/0     1:13:47     1:57:20     3:06:04     3:51:27   11:36     5:04:06
1026  KAITLYNN REILING       F20-29       130/0       54:44     1:27:54     2:30:31     3:19:37   11:36     5:04:14
1027  LYNN KOLLER            F40-49        66/0     1:08:28     1:47:39     2:56:27     3:43:45   11:37     5:04:30
1028  DOUG LAZURE            M30-39       251/0     1:09:41     1:49:52     2:57:11     3:43:36   11:38     5:04:52
1029  SUZANN NORDQUIST       F20-29       131/0     1:00:35     1:38:25     2:47:11     3:38:31   11:38     5:04:55
1030  ANDREA RODRIGUEZ-SANCH F30-39       136/0     1:05:38     1:46:16     2:55:05     3:44:49   11:38     5:05:07
1031  MAIA MILLER            F30-39       137/0     1:02:49     1:40:41     2:55:43     3:46:22   11:39     5:05:35
1032  AMANDA HALLAA          F20-29       132/0     1:10:33     1:53:03     3:01:46     3:49:58   11:40     5:05:40
1033  AMANDA HENRICHS        F20-29       133/0     1:09:22     1:50:54     3:04:35     3:52:05   11:40     5:05:49
1034  RAHUL BHEEMIDI         M30-39       252/0     1:04:18     1:41:35     2:46:41     3:39:10   11:41     5:06:08
1035  HEATHER PATTON         F20-29       134/0     1:10:32     1:49:51     2:54:36     3:42:34   11:41     5:06:09
1036  MELODY WHITE           F30-39       138/0     1:05:53     1:48:01                 3:18:03   11:42     5:06:46
1037  JENA ARLING            F20-29       135/0     1:10:02     1:51:28     2:59:10     3:46:43   11:43     5:07:01
1038  MARY KNOX              F30-39       139/0     1:10:07     1:50:13     2:59:16     3:46:55   11:44     5:07:48
1039  VINCENT GALTERIO       M60-69        14/0     1:02:57     1:40:46     2:45:45     3:36:46   11:45     5:08:12
1040  GONZALO PINGARRON      M60-69        15/0                             3:17:04     4:01:44   11:45     5:08:13
1041  JORDYN RIENKS          F20-29       136/0     1:11:30     1:53:29     3:01:07     3:51:32   11:45     5:08:16
1042  JENNIFER SOSS          F20-29       137/0     1:03:40     1:42:52     2:53:29     3:45:30   11:45     5:08:16
1043  JAN TRIMMER            F60-69         3/0     1:13:20     1:55:13     3:04:50     3:51:12   11:46     5:08:23
1044  MICHAEL DAVIS          M50-59        53/0       59:04     1:46:24     3:02:00     3:53:00   11:46     5:08:25
1045  LINDSEY MILLER         F30-39       140/0     1:15:56     1:59:23     3:08:20     3:55:49   11:47     5:08:44
1046  EMMA LUNDEEN           F20-29       138/0     1:01:46     1:40:24     2:51:10     3:42:44   11:47     5:09:08
1047  DAVE BELL              M50-59        54/0     1:06:18     1:48:09     2:56:13     3:43:27   11:48     5:09:26
1048  HANNAH ANDERBERG       F20-29       139/0     1:07:39     1:48:08     2:57:21     3:49:07   11:48     5:09:32
1049  LESLIE BEHR            F50-59        17/0                 1:50:38     2:59:35     3:46:27   11:49     5:09:45
1050  MICHELLE GUERRA        F30-39       141/0     1:10:28     1:52:05     3:01:49     3:53:04   11:50     5:10:05
1051  MALLORY HARVEY         F20-29       140/0     1:06:28     1:43:50     2:49:17     3:42:33   11:50     5:10:12
1052  MARK MICKLOS           M40-49       189/0     1:06:43     1:46:52     2:55:56     3:43:30   11:50     5:10:23
1053  JAIME GASTELLE         F20-29       141/0     1:02:32     1:38:19     2:44:35     3:35:01   11:50     5:10:24
1054  CHARLES WRIGHT         M50-59        55/0     1:08:55     1:49:04     2:56:08     3:44:12   11:51     5:10:40
1055  SARA VERDICK           F30-39       142/0     1:08:04     1:47:40     2:53:52     3:45:20   11:51     5:10:40
1056  ANAIS SANCHEZ          F20-29       142/0     1:10:23     1:53:11     3:12:05     3:59:36   11:51     5:10:44
1057  KATE FLATTERY          F20-29       143/0     1:23:13     2:10:22     3:13:28     3:58:50   11:51     5:10:45
1058  REGAN DE LA CRUZ       M20-29       144/0     1:05:08     1:44:29     2:53:42     3:44:53   11:51     5:10:50
1059  LINDSAY APPLEBAUGH     F30-39       143/0     1:07:34     1:48:25     2:58:00     3:47:27   11:52     5:10:57
1060  NEIL KOZAK             M20-29       145/0     1:11:26     1:50:22     2:54:42     3:39:29   11:52     5:10:59
1061  DON WILKINSON          M60-69        16/0     1:05:38     1:43:34     2:49:36     3:39:56   11:52     5:11:06
1062  DAVID GILL             M50-59        56/0     1:08:59     1:48:55     2:51:13     3:38:02   11:52     5:11:14
1063  RACHELLE WHITE         F20-29       144/0     1:08:02     1:47:19     2:54:39     3:46:19   11:53     5:11:26
1064  GREGORY JAMES          M40-49       190/0     1:14:07     1:59:12     3:08:57     3:56:20   11:53     5:11:31
1065  SAGAR GURUNG           M30-39       253/0     1:15:28     1:55:00     3:02:20     3:50:33   11:53     5:11:32
1066  DAN COOPER             M40-49       191/0     1:11:06     1:51:24     2:58:54     3:44:52   11:54     5:11:53
1067  AMY JEPSEN             F40-49        67/0     1:12:40     1:53:07     3:02:36     3:52:16   11:54     5:11:55
1068  GABE WHEELER           M30-39       254/0     1:09:16     1:50:37     3:06:17     4:01:31   11:54     5:12:00
1069  CARLOS PEREZ           M40-49       192/0                                                   11:54     5:12:01
1070  ANDREA COHEN           F30-39       144/0     1:16:55     2:00:14     3:07:15     3:54:59   11:55     5:12:18
1071  GABRIELLE PORTER       F20-29       145/0     1:10:59     1:50:59     2:58:14     3:48:43   11:55     5:12:18
1072  KELLY WILLIAMS         F20-29       146/0     1:03:00     1:41:29     2:55:03     3:51:21   11:55     5:12:22
1073  ROGER HILDEN           M50-59        57/0     1:07:04     1:46:31     2:52:17     3:40:49   11:55     5:12:26
1074  BRIAN BARNICLE         M40-49       193/0     1:15:17     1:56:39     3:05:16     3:50:44   11:55     5:12:34
1075  MELISSA LAMIELLE       F40-49        68/0     1:10:58     1:51:25     3:01:54     3:46:26   11:55     5:12:38
1076  EMILY MOORE            F30-39       145/0     1:09:22     1:48:01     2:55:15     3:42:54   11:56     5:12:53
1077  SALAMAH SOULONG        F40-49        69/0     1:05:58     1:45:25     2:55:55     3:46:09   11:57     5:13:05
1078  STEVEN RYAN            M50-59        58/0     1:12:41     1:53:07     2:58:19     3:45:11   11:57     5:13:12
1079  TAKIAH COLEMAN         F20-29       147/0     1:09:50     1:50:16     2:58:42     3:46:54   11:58     5:13:33
1080  MIKE SCHWARTZ          M50-59        59/0     1:08:43     1:49:31     2:58:28     3:47:44   11:58     5:13:36
1081  LINDSAY GILLESPIE      F30-39       146/0     1:14:05     1:57:25     3:08:19     3:57:18   11:58     5:13:45
1082  GAVIN DEAN             M20-29       146/0     1:04:20     1:40:18     2:39:33     3:26:15   11:58     5:13:48
1083  STACY MORRIS           F20-29       148/0     1:00:24     1:38:24     2:46:43     3:42:02   11:58     5:13:51
1084  JANET WHITE            F40-49        70/0     1:00:49     1:40:44     2:54:07     3:46:07   11:58     5:13:53
1085  EMILY BROWN            F20-29       149/0     1:04:27     1:41:52     2:47:43     3:42:36   11:58     5:13:57
1086  SUSAN WILLIAMSON       F50-59        18/0     1:08:08     1:47:08     2:54:26     3:44:12   11:59     5:14:08
1087  SARAH LEWIS            F20-29       150/0     1:04:07     1:44:19     2:57:11     3:49:13   11:59     5:14:10
1088  BLAKE EDMUNDSON        M30-39       255/0     1:11:09     1:51:41     3:03:13     3:53:55   11:59     5:14:21
1089  AIMEE SHUEY            F40-49        71/0     1:05:58     1:45:11     2:58:30     3:50:44   11:59     5:14:22
1090  MAYA TUTSMAN           F40-49        72/0     1:11:17     1:53:35     3:04:44     3:52:54   12:00     5:14:27
1091  ANDREW LOEBER          M19UND         7/0       58:32     1:33:15     2:39:43     3:41:26   12:00     5:14:29
1092  RICHARD OPPENHEIM      M30-39       256/0     1:06:43     1:44:51     2:48:31     3:48:57   12:00     5:14:42
1093  AUSTIN DEAN            M20-29       147/0     1:04:19     1:40:17     2:39:33     3:26:14   12:01     5:15:14
1094  NANCY BERNACKI         F50-59        19/0     1:09:35     1:51:23     3:00:06     3:50:17   12:02     5:15:32
1095  DEBORAH OELSCHIG       F50-59        20/0     1:01:39     1:38:56     2:49:09     3:44:12   12:02     5:15:32
1096  SABRINA MITCHELL       F30-39       147/0     1:05:21     1:44:14     2:57:01     3:44:30   12:02     5:15:42
1097  SARAH TURNER           F20-29       151/0       59:09     1:35:35     2:45:02     3:35:55   12:04     5:16:22
1098  GLENN PEZZULO          M30-39       257/0       54:25     1:34:09     2:47:26     3:43:49   12:05     5:16:36
1099  ALAN SIPES             M50-59        60/0     1:04:51     1:44:05     2:51:55     3:43:56   12:05     5:16:42
1100  SUSAN SCHULTZ          F40-49        73/0     1:06:58     1:47:17     2:57:05     3:46:32   12:05     5:16:52
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1101  SUSIE MESKILL          F20-29       152/0     1:11:00     1:54:14     3:04:28     3:58:19   12:05     5:16:57
1102  ROBERT MASIELLO        M20-29       148/0     1:08:55     1:53:17     3:09:21     4:02:59   12:05     5:16:57
1103  KISAM THAPA            M30-39       258/0     1:13:43     1:56:33     3:06:57     3:58:06   12:05     5:16:58
1104  JENNIFER CAPPS         F40-49        74/0     1:06:10     1:45:47     2:54:06     3:44:11   12:08     5:17:57
1105  PERRIANN WORMAN        F50-59        21/0     1:17:49     1:59:29     3:07:37     3:55:51   12:09     5:18:37
1106  CHRISTY CAMPBELL       F30-39       148/0     1:03:17     1:45:05     3:04:34     3:55:44   12:11     5:19:23
1107  LORI BENTSEN           F40-49        75/0     1:13:18     1:56:49     3:08:50     3:58:40   12:11     5:19:31
1108  KATIE SCHMALZEL        F20-29       153/0     1:12:34     1:53:16     3:06:34     3:58:36   12:11     5:19:33
1109  JACOB TORREY           M20-29       149/0     1:06:14     1:45:10     2:53:42     3:45:39   12:11     5:19:36
1110  ROBERTO CASTANEDA      M30-39       259/0     1:08:25     1:48:35     2:55:26     3:44:04   12:12     5:19:38
1111  ANNA PEREZ             F30-39       149/0     1:15:38     1:58:36     3:08:08     3:56:52   12:12     5:19:43
1112  LAUREN GOETTGE         F20-29       154/0     1:12:36     1:55:12     3:07:15     3:57:04   12:12     5:20:02
1113  DYLAN MANEY            M20-29       150/0     1:04:22     1:44:16     2:57:06     3:49:57   12:13     5:20:09
1114  DEBRA FAULK            F40-49        76/0     1:15:30     1:57:29     3:08:41     3:58:25   12:13     5:20:09
1115  JENAE ALFORD           F30-39       150/0     1:05:31     1:47:32     3:02:50     3:53:10   12:13     5:20:17
1116  BETHANY LAURIE         F30-39       151/0     1:07:00     1:50:06     3:02:33     4:00:59   12:13     5:20:21
1117  KARI TAYLOR            F30-39       152/0     1:13:24     1:55:46     3:06:50     3:56:47   12:13     5:20:21
1118  LINDSEY GEIGER         F20-29       155/0     1:12:01     1:57:22     3:11:07     4:02:19   12:14     5:20:36
1119  IZHAR HUSSEIN          M30-39       260/0     1:13:39     1:53:31     2:59:30     3:49:27   12:15     5:21:04
1120  GINA WLEZEN            F30-39       153/0     1:12:47     1:56:00     3:09:41     4:01:25   12:15     5:21:04
1121  HOLLY MYERS            F40-49        77/0     1:09:37     1:51:17     2:59:57     3:50:41   12:15     5:21:08
1122  CIANI ELLISON          F20-29       156/0     1:06:26     1:43:05     2:43:50     3:36:04   12:15     5:21:16
1123  KEVIN CARDENAS         M20-29       151/0     1:06:26     1:43:07     2:43:50     3:36:04   12:15     5:21:17
1124  CRYSTAL LITTRELL       F30-39       154/0     1:14:08     1:57:17     3:12:10     4:02:28   12:16     5:21:37
1125  BRIAN AHERN            M30-39       261/0       55:02     1:30:50     2:43:51     3:46:48   12:16     5:21:43
1126  ALEX STEIN             F20-29       157/0     1:01:37     1:42:18     2:54:04     3:48:51   12:17     5:21:50
1127  DAVID JACKSON          M20-29       152/0     1:01:53     1:41:39     2:55:31     3:49:58   12:18     5:22:15
1128  VICTORIA BUI           F20-29       158/0     1:01:53     1:41:39     2:55:31     3:49:59   12:18     5:22:16
1129  BILL KEPLER            M50-59        61/0     1:04:59     1:43:39     3:08:21     3:59:34   12:18     5:22:24
1130  CINDY APPLEBAUGH       F50-59        22/0     1:07:35     1:50:13     3:04:06     3:56:30   12:18     5:22:25
1131  RYAN WORKMAN           M30-39       262/0     1:06:46     1:49:26     3:02:56     3:54:30   12:18     5:22:28
1132  LAUREN REDLICH         F20-29       159/0     1:06:44     1:49:27     3:02:56     3:54:35   12:18     5:22:30
1133  NANCY OH               F40-49        78/0     1:13:32     1:57:04     3:08:24     3:56:46   12:20     5:23:20
1134  JESSICA YAM            F20-29       160/0     1:13:35     1:57:47     3:07:25     3:57:58   12:20     5:23:23
1135  BRANDI DIEDERICH       F20-29       161/0     1:10:29     1:52:53     3:02:35     3:58:00   12:21     5:23:56
1136  MOLLY JANSEN           F40-49        79/0     1:17:05     1:59:30     3:08:47     3:59:59   12:21     5:23:57
1137  SPRING LOUDERBACK      F30-39       155/0     1:10:29     1:52:54     3:02:36     3:58:02   12:21     5:23:58
1138  MARIA AUSTERO-MACAVINT F40-49        80/0     1:11:10     1:54:06     3:06:51     3:58:37   12:22     5:24:03
1139  ANTHONY FREEMAN        M30-39       263/0     1:05:40     1:45:59     2:59:11     3:53:21   12:22     5:24:13
1140  KELSEY WEAVER          F20-29       162/0     1:04:56     1:45:40     3:03:51     4:01:43   12:22     5:24:17
1141  JACOB EDSON            M30-39       264/0     1:14:30     1:58:00     3:03:49     3:54:27   12:22     5:24:25
1142  LOUIS GARCIA           M40-49       194/0     1:15:01     1:55:52     3:08:22     4:00:28   12:23     5:24:38
1143  BRUCE FRANTZ           M40-49       195/0     1:09:13     1:51:40     3:02:32               12:23     5:24:42
1144  JOEL WHITE             M40-49       196/0     1:05:42     1:43:54     2:49:44     3:46:49   12:23     5:24:52
1145  CHRISTINA HUGHES       F30-39       156/0                 1:56:25     3:10:17               12:26     5:26:03
1146  CATHY WANG             F40-49        81/0     1:15:54     1:59:53     3:11:49     4:01:12   12:26     5:26:03
1147  SAVANNAH GORDON        F20-29       163/0     1:09:21     1:56:25     3:10:17     4:02:41   12:26     5:26:04
1148  MANUEL MARQUEZ         M50-59        62/0     1:04:11     1:44:17     2:58:49     3:51:30   12:27     5:26:11
1149  CALEY GOODWIN          F20-29       164/0     1:07:39     1:49:26     3:01:33     3:54:13   12:27     5:26:11
1150  DANIELLE UTTER         F20-29       165/0     1:09:21     1:56:26     3:10:17     4:02:42   12:27     5:26:12
1151  ALICIA BROWN           F30-39       157/0     1:07:39     1:49:27     3:01:34     3:54:13   12:27     5:26:13
1152  VICTOR CARLOS          M40-49       197/0     1:16:13     1:59:36     3:11:29     4:03:25   12:28     5:26:40
1153  TODD PARKER            M40-49       198/0     1:17:04     1:59:35     3:11:28     4:03:24   12:28     5:26:40
1154  DON JOYCE              M40-49       199/0     1:17:06     1:59:36     3:11:29     4:03:27   12:28     5:26:42
1155  CHRIS VENABLE          M40-49       200/0     1:06:25     1:46:32     3:02:11     4:00:13   12:28     5:26:55
1156  KRISTEN ESPOSITO       F30-39       158/0     1:12:15     1:52:31     3:07:09     4:01:30   12:29     5:27:05
1157  MEGHAN WONG            F30-39       159/0     1:12:17     1:52:30     3:07:09     4:01:28   12:29     5:27:05
1158  JEREMY JAMES           M30-39       265/0     1:07:08     1:45:33     2:56:17     3:54:24   12:29     5:27:06
1159  SARAH TOUGH            F30-39       160/0     1:06:09     1:44:55     2:53:25     3:52:50   12:29     5:27:12
1160  DAGMAR KNUDSEN         F50-59        23/0     1:09:23     1:51:40     3:03:41     3:58:35   12:29     5:27:13
1161  DAN KUBES              M20-29       153/0     1:10:37     1:49:29     2:56:12     3:46:58   12:29     5:27:17
1162  SHEILA ANDERSON        F20-29       166/0     1:10:38     1:49:30     2:56:13     3:46:58   12:29     5:27:17
1163  MICHELLE MCCARTHY      F20-29       167/0     1:05:30     1:45:01     2:53:21     3:48:31   12:30     5:27:41
1164  GREG KOREN             M20-29       154/0     1:05:28     1:45:00     2:53:21     3:48:31   12:30     5:27:41
1165  JENNIFER HENDEL        F50-59        24/0     1:11:10     1:53:22     3:08:21     4:01:32   12:30     5:27:55
1166  CLIFF SWAIM            M30-39       266/0     1:19:02     1:58:38     3:06:32     4:01:30   12:31     5:27:59
1167  RICHARD STREETER       M30-39       267/0     1:18:58     1:58:39     3:06:33     4:01:34   12:31     5:28:01
1168  JAIME WRABETZ          F30-39       161/0     1:10:17     1:53:28     3:06:30     4:00:51   12:31     5:28:07
1169  GREG CAPRA             M40-49       201/0     1:07:31     1:48:27     2:55:52     3:47:26   12:32     5:28:29
1170  LISA MITTON            F20-29       168/0     1:12:33     1:53:24     3:09:16     4:04:56   12:32     5:28:30
1171  DAVID RICHARDS         M40-49       202/0     1:12:34     1:55:18     3:05:53     3:58:54   12:32     5:28:40
1172  RANDALL CLAUNCH        M40-49       203/0     1:07:16     1:45:57     2:56:19     3:50:47   12:33     5:29:11
1173  BROOKE MCLEAN-MONTGOME F20-29       169/0     1:09:17     1:50:37     3:06:28     4:01:34   12:35     5:29:42
1174  KALEY SIRAK            F20-29       170/0     1:06:46     1:49:09     3:04:11     3:57:03   12:35     5:29:52
1175  RANDY JOHNSON          M50-59        63/0     1:15:38     1:59:16     3:13:04     4:07:05   12:36     5:30:18
1176  SCOTT MAIWALD          M50-59        64/0     1:06:35     1:47:25     3:02:11     4:02:58   12:36     5:30:30
1177  DAWN KELLEY            F40-49        82/0     1:13:29     1:58:43     3:15:39     4:06:58   12:37     5:30:42
1178  AARON TIMMONS          M50-59        65/0     1:09:49     1:51:19     3:08:39     4:01:49   12:37     5:30:47
1179  BOB GORMAN             M40-49       204/0     1:07:42     1:50:19     3:05:00     4:00:05   12:37     5:30:48
1180  RUSSELL HATTEN         M50-59        66/0     1:07:42     1:50:19     3:04:58     3:59:54   12:37     5:30:49
1181  BRYAN SMITH            M30-39       268/0     1:03:44     1:40:54     2:55:12     3:50:11   12:37     5:30:50
1182  JENNIFER WOLF          F30-39       162/0     1:08:30     1:49:20     2:58:28     3:51:52   12:37     5:30:53
1183  ANDREA LONGORIA        F30-39       163/0     1:12:12     1:53:25     3:06:38     4:05:43   12:38     5:30:59
1184  PEYTON GIBSON          F19UND        15/0     1:14:44     1:57:40     3:15:49     4:06:29   12:38     5:31:03
1185  MCKENZIE BROEKSTRA     F19UND        16/0     1:14:44     1:57:40     3:15:49     4:06:29   12:38     5:31:04
1186  JASON SHORT            M40-49       205/0     1:04:07     1:44:09     2:59:24     3:49:39   12:38     5:31:07
1187  GAIL ONEY              F30-39       164/0     1:04:06     1:44:09     2:59:23     3:49:39   12:38     5:31:07
1188  MALLORIE MERBOTH       F20-29       171/0     1:11:59     1:52:02     3:08:49     3:59:56   12:39     5:31:43
1189  JENNIFER JAMES         F20-29       172/0     1:10:11     1:50:57     3:04:54     3:55:50   12:40     5:32:17
1190  KRISTIAN KOYIAS        M30-39       269/0     1:15:37     1:58:02     3:10:38     4:05:17   12:41     5:32:19
1191  BAYLEE CROWELL         F20-29       173/0     1:15:36     1:58:02     3:10:38     4:05:18   12:41     5:32:20
1192  MO GLASGO              F40-49        83/0     1:11:42     1:57:16     3:12:36     4:08:19   12:42     5:33:09
1193  WESLEY BROOKS          M30-39       270/0     1:16:58     2:00:13     3:15:02     4:06:21   12:43     5:33:14
1194  AMY KWELLER            F30-39       165/0     1:12:21     1:56:52     3:14:11     4:10:47   12:43     5:33:16
1195  DEX LANDRETH           M30-39       271/0     1:15:46     2:01:39     3:15:36     4:06:58   12:43     5:33:23
1196  RYAN MATHEWS           F20-29       174/0     1:10:43     1:55:08     3:05:57     3:58:25   12:43     5:33:29
1197  KRISTIN HOSTETTER      F30-39       166/0     1:14:05     1:54:17     3:02:15     3:56:47   12:44     5:33:42
1198  MATTHEW SKURDAHL       M30-39       272/0     1:14:04     1:54:17     3:02:15     3:56:48   12:44     5:33:42
1199  JACQUELINE SUMERLIN    F50-59        25/0     1:12:56     1:57:19     3:07:38     4:04:05   12:44     5:33:47
1200  SAMMI SWENNES          F30-39       167/0     1:05:02     1:42:10     2:54:25     3:49:27   12:44     5:33:56
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1201  BRET SWENNES           M30-39       273/0     1:05:01     1:42:09     2:54:24     3:49:29   12:44     5:33:57
1202  MARY OMOHUNDRO         F40-49        84/0     1:11:29     1:54:29     3:06:32     3:59:10   12:44     5:33:59
1203  ALEXANDER PRATT        M30-39       274/0     1:06:08     1:48:49     3:07:56     4:02:55   12:44     5:33:59
1204  DAN SMITH              M50-59        67/0     1:07:41     1:52:53     3:15:35     4:07:51   12:44     5:34:01
1205  ERIN CONRAD            F20-29       175/0     1:15:49     1:57:53     3:08:49     4:00:02   12:45     5:34:06
1206  JOHN COLLINS           M20-29       155/0     1:05:02     1:46:23     3:01:26     3:58:08   12:45     5:34:16
1207  JIMBO NELLIGAN         M60-69        17/0     1:10:06     1:52:01     3:01:38     3:56:06   12:46     5:34:54
1208  KATIE SCHAEFER         F30-39       168/0     1:09:58     1:51:37     3:11:00     4:04:03   12:47     5:35:05
1209  GREGORY SMITH          M50-59        68/0     1:06:25     1:45:35     2:57:36     3:52:56   12:47     5:35:05
1210  STEPHANIE MOBLEY       F20-29       176/0     1:06:43     1:51:42     3:09:00     4:06:01   12:49     5:35:54
1211  COLLEEN THOLEN         F20-29       177/0     1:06:36     1:46:34     3:00:18     3:57:10   12:49     5:35:57
1212  KALEB THOLEN           M30-39       275/0     1:06:37     1:46:36     3:00:21     3:57:14   12:49     5:35:57
1213  CHRISTINE SHEESLEY     F40-49        85/0     1:18:49     2:03:36     3:15:43     4:04:02   12:49     5:36:04
1214  TATIANA KANNADY        F40-49        86/0     1:16:31     2:03:17     3:17:26     4:08:43   12:51     5:36:41
1215  JITTILAK CHAIVANN      F30-39       169/0     1:05:13     1:48:39     3:08:02     4:06:02   12:51     5:36:46
1216  SUZY DERTZ             F30-39       170/0     1:16:17     2:00:07     3:14:33     4:06:14   12:51     5:36:47
1217  LAUREN MUELLER         F20-29       178/0     1:10:28     1:53:37     3:14:48     4:09:15   12:52     5:37:08
1218  STEPHANIE NEVAREZ      F30-39       171/0     1:15:46     2:01:29     3:19:00     4:10:32   12:52     5:37:08
1219  KATIE MITCHELLDYER     F20-29       179/0     1:18:05     2:02:16     3:16:29     4:11:00   12:52     5:37:22
1220  ELOY CASTRO            M20-29       156/0     1:14:28     1:54:14     3:08:09     4:11:26   12:52     5:37:28
1221  JIM MASSA              M60-69        18/0     1:13:46     1:57:56     3:13:43     4:07:01   12:53     5:37:40
1222  KAREN BURNETT          F40-49        87/0     1:16:59     2:04:32                 4:09:10   12:53     5:37:45
1223  ROBERT HAM             M40-49       206/0     1:12:14     1:54:16     3:01:55     3:58:24   12:54     5:38:11
1224  DEBBIE BAKER           F50-59        26/0     1:15:19     1:59:03     3:12:19     4:03:52   12:55     5:38:30
1225  KAREN BRANDENBURG      F40-49        88/0     1:14:43     2:00:12     3:18:09     4:14:09   12:55     5:38:44
1226  SANJEEV PANT           M30-39       276/0       59:14     1:35:29     2:55:41     3:58:48   12:56     5:39:07
1227  KATHERINE TALL         F30-39       172/0     1:20:41     2:06:36     3:20:56     4:11:55   12:56     5:39:12
1228  MEREDITH JONES         F30-39       173/0     1:10:35     1:52:13     3:04:18     4:03:10   12:57     5:39:23
1229  KRISTINA HOING         F40-49        89/0     1:11:54     1:55:00     3:10:53     4:04:17   12:58     5:40:02
1230  LAUREN ROEMER          F30-39       174/0     1:09:20     1:51:53     3:10:43     4:07:48   12:59     5:40:20
1231  ALICIA INGRAM          F30-39       175/0     1:17:40     2:03:17     3:23:51     4:16:28   12:59     5:40:20
1232  JOEL ALEXANDER         M40-49       207/0     1:10:23     1:56:28     3:09:44     4:06:21   12:59     5:40:32
1233  TOBY RIOLA             M40-49       208/0     1:06:08     1:49:44     3:13:22     4:08:13   13:00     5:40:36
1234  ANNE KINNEY            F30-39       176/0     1:10:22     1:55:08     3:14:33     4:08:53   13:00     5:40:37
1235  STIG THU               M40-49       209/0       59:00     1:37:19     2:55:35     4:00:09   13:00     5:40:54
1236  ERICA BUENGER          F20-29       180/0     1:10:09     1:52:37     3:10:47     4:08:26   13:00     5:40:57
1237  RACHEL STROM           F20-29       181/0     1:12:53     1:55:59     3:09:41     4:01:25   13:01     5:41:13
1238  TERRY NELSON           M60-69        19/0     1:14:37     1:57:33     3:13:42     4:07:04   13:01     5:41:14
1239  CANDY COOLEY           F30-39       177/0     1:28:36     2:24:00                           13:01     5:41:16
1240  MOLLY RANDLE           F20-29       182/0     1:15:20     2:00:15     3:18:24     4:12:13   13:03     5:42:05
1241  GINA NACCARATO         F20-29       183/0     1:15:19     2:00:49     3:18:25     4:12:09   13:03     5:42:11
1242  EMILY BRUST            F30-39       178/0     1:14:06     1:57:29     3:16:12     4:12:53   13:03     5:42:16
1243  LINDSAY BRUST          F30-39       179/0     1:14:07     1:57:27     3:16:11     4:12:53   13:03     5:42:16
1244  SCOTT SHIELDS          M40-49       210/0     1:12:56     1:56:41     3:18:03     4:12:02   13:05     5:43:10
1245  DOUG HATFIELD          M40-49       211/0     1:13:16     1:58:43     3:14:05     4:12:34   13:06     5:43:20
1246  JOCELYN KOVALIK        F30-39       180/0     1:13:19     1:58:43     3:14:06     4:12:40   13:06     5:43:21
1247  CHARLES SCHEIBE        M50-59        69/0     1:16:04     2:03:41     3:23:44     4:19:05   13:07     5:43:41
1248  JONI WATKINS           F20-29       184/0     1:17:56     2:03:21     3:18:02     4:12:37   13:07     5:43:47
1249  SETH WEIMER            M30-39       277/0     1:04:35     1:45:52     3:01:23     3:59:27   13:08     5:44:13
1250  MATT TILLSON           M20-29       157/0     1:15:56     1:58:55     3:17:19     4:12:53   13:09     5:44:46
1251  TOM BISSETT            M40-49       212/0     1:12:17     1:53:18     3:10:21     4:13:07   13:10     5:45:07
1252  DANIELLE KAPLAN        F20-29       185/0     1:07:08     1:49:00     3:11:25     4:10:54   13:10     5:45:12
1253  KATHRYN STEPHENS       F30-39       181/0     1:12:58     1:55:19     3:13:23     4:07:21   13:10     5:45:22
1254  JENNIFER HUEGEL        F30-39       182/0     1:08:01     1:50:14     3:16:52     4:14:21   13:13     5:46:26
1255  BRANDON ROHN           M30-39       278/0     1:03:57     1:45:56     3:06:06     4:06:55   13:14     5:46:44
1256  ELIZABETH SATHER       F50-59        27/0     1:29:34     2:23:01                           13:14     5:46:49
1257  ALEXANDRA LAMBERT      F20-29       186/0     1:06:40     1:46:41     3:07:49     4:19:41   13:14     5:47:03
1258  ROBERT LAMBERT         M20-29       158/0     1:06:40     1:46:41     3:07:48     4:19:40   13:14     5:47:04
1259  THOMAS WILKINS         M40-49       213/0     1:13:17     2:00:52     3:14:04     4:10:32   13:16     5:47:56
1260  HUY NGUYEN             M40-49       214/0     1:15:19     2:01:18     3:41:25               13:17     5:48:03
1261  MAX CARRIVEAU          M40-49       215/0     1:09:59     1:55:34     3:14:50     4:13:53   13:17     5:48:13
1262  SARAH SMITH            F20-29       187/0     1:10:30     1:53:01     3:03:05     4:00:10   13:17     5:48:23
1263  KATIE NELSON           F20-29       188/0     1:08:51     1:53:00     3:11:18     4:11:08   13:18     5:48:47
1264  HERB WARP              M50-59        70/0     1:10:42     1:55:15     3:15:29     4:12:39   13:18     5:48:50
1265  TRACY BATES            F40-49        90/0     1:19:49     2:06:25     3:19:47     4:18:15   13:20     5:49:38
1266  TYNE HARDWICK          F20-29       189/0     1:20:52     2:09:08     3:26:46     4:23:02   13:21     5:49:52
1267  MATT RICHARDSON        M30-39       279/0     1:08:21     1:48:29     3:01:28     4:04:58   13:21     5:50:08
1268  DENNIS TOBIN           M20-29       159/0     1:10:23     1:53:11     3:12:05     4:14:53   13:22     5:50:19
1269  KATIE SHEEHAN          F20-29       190/0     1:19:25     2:04:26     3:16:53     4:09:29   13:23     5:50:48
1270  COURTNEY DANIS         F20-29       191/0     1:19:26     2:04:25     3:16:53     4:09:29   13:23     5:50:48
1271  DESIREE EDWARDS        F30-39       183/0     1:22:50     2:11:09     3:36:19     4:37:36   13:23     5:50:51
1272  JENNIFER CLINE         F40-49        91/0     1:17:05     2:03:04     3:23:02               13:25     5:51:50
1273  AMY DOWELL             F40-49        92/0     1:16:22     2:02:56     3:24:22     4:22:16   13:25     5:51:55
1274  MEGAN HURLEY           F40-49        93/0     1:16:21     2:02:54     3:24:22     4:22:16   13:25     5:51:56
1275  STEPHANIE DUNHAM       F30-39       184/0     1:07:34     1:51:47     3:16:11     4:20:34   13:26     5:52:07
1276  SARAH CONNOR           F30-39       185/0     1:13:38     2:00:06     3:20:21     4:17:41   13:26     5:52:16
1277  DEBORAH LIDDELL        F30-39       186/0     1:13:37     1:57:50     3:18:19     4:17:43   13:26     5:52:17
1278  TERRI HAYES            F50-59        28/0     1:13:02     1:57:53     3:15:27     4:16:30   13:27     5:52:42
1279  DOUG MEADOWS           M60-69        20/0     1:23:35     2:12:48     3:33:33     4:29:05   13:30     5:53:50
1280  LINDSAY JOHNSON        F20-29       192/0     1:13:34     1:57:53     3:17:32     4:16:23   13:32     5:54:35
1281  RODNEY KELLOGG         M40-49       216/0     1:10:23     1:56:28     3:17:57     4:17:22   13:33     5:55:07
1282  CINDY DESIRANT         F50-59        29/0     1:19:25     2:06:11     3:25:23     4:20:12   13:35     5:56:04
1283  KEVIN STAFFORD         M50-59        71/0     1:19:20     2:06:09     3:24:27     4:20:13   13:35     5:56:04
1284  LORI SCHWARTZ          F50-59        30/0     1:23:26     2:12:51     3:33:16     4:26:46   13:35     5:56:17
1285  MICHAEL WALLIN         M40-49       217/0     1:13:17     1:58:13     3:17:53     4:15:17   13:36     5:56:33
1286  PATRICK HARRIS         M20-29       160/0     1:12:47     2:00:26     3:24:59     4:22:29   13:37     5:56:52
1287  SEAN SULLIVAN          M40-49       218/0     1:18:31     2:06:39     3:33:11     4:31:19   13:38     5:57:24
1288  COURTNEY HILL          F30-39       187/0     1:19:23     2:04:25     3:16:52     4:11:56   13:41     5:58:40
1289  ALLISON BEJARANO       F30-39       188/0     1:22:29     2:09:00     3:26:42     4:24:50   13:41     5:58:45
1290  LORI COLLERAN          F40-49        94/0     1:15:12     2:01:06     3:22:50     4:23:25   13:43     5:59:30
1291  BETSY HILL-RAYMOND     F40-49        95/0     1:19:25     2:04:25     3:16:52     4:11:56   13:43     5:59:35
1292  CAROLYNE HAYS          F30-39       189/0     1:10:25     1:49:34     3:18:36     4:25:10   13:47     6:01:15
1293  PAM KLEIN              F30-39       190/0     1:14:28     1:59:09     3:23:55     4:25:03   13:47     6:01:26
1294  PATRICK LOEBER         M40-49       219/0     1:17:42     2:02:30     3:22:23     4:26:10   13:49     6:02:05
1295  EMILY JOHNSON          F30-39       191/0     1:16:35     2:06:30     3:30:37     4:29:19   13:51     6:02:59
1296  ALEECIA LEYBA          M30-39       280/0     1:08:26     1:50:30     3:09:16     4:13:59   13:53     6:03:49
1297  HEATHER MARTIN         F30-39       192/0     1:22:12     2:09:41     3:28:43     4:26:51   13:53     6:03:51
1298  JILL ROBERTS           F40-49        96/0     1:23:06     2:12:01     3:36:02     4:33:09   13:54     6:04:34
1299  TRISH WAKEHAM          F40-49        97/0     1:19:38     2:07:13     3:27:06     4:26:25   13:56     6:05:18
1300  WALTER CHRISTOPHERSON  M30-39       281/0     1:09:46     1:53:53     3:18:02     4:15:28   13:57     6:05:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "6_4 MIL    "10_1 MI    "16_1 MI    "20_1 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  DAVE STAAB             M30-39       282/0     1:09:44     1:53:53     3:18:02     4:15:26   13:57     6:05:40
1302  CHRIS MCGINNIS         M30-39       283/0     1:19:37     2:07:47     3:30:37     4:31:51   13:57     6:05:42
1303  SHAWN WELLS            M40-49       220/0     1:07:49     1:52:26     3:18:04     4:25:41   13:58     6:05:56
1304  THAI NGUYEN            F30-39       193/0     1:20:37     2:13:02     3:43:49     4:41:07   13:58     6:06:18
1305  LISA SUE HANSEN        F50-59        31/0     1:33:01     2:28:55                           13:59     6:06:24
1306  STEPHANIE NGUYEN       F30-39       194/0     1:20:00     2:07:29     3:29:54     4:28:13   13:59     6:06:27
1307   UNKNOWN               MAGUNK         1/0     1:33:07     2:29:01                           13:59     6:06:30
1308  OLYMPIA FAY            F30-39       195/0     1:16:13     2:04:11     3:31:16     4:32:54   13:59     6:06:30
1309  ELIZABETH PADILLA      F40-49        98/0     1:19:19     2:11:21     3:43:11     4:41:46   13:59     6:06:34
1310  BOBBI SCHEININ         F50-59        32/0     1:23:20     2:14:05     3:38:26     4:36:20   14:00     6:06:55
1311  SILVIA ESTES           F30-39       196/0     1:15:20     2:01:18     3:41:25     4:33:56   14:00     6:06:59
1312  MICHAEL DICKE          M60-69        21/0     1:22:27     2:13:16     3:38:23     4:36:05   14:01     6:07:39
1313  CHUCK HACHMEISTER      M60-69        22/0     1:24:39     2:17:48     3:43:13               14:03     6:08:19
1314  SAMANTHA RENO          F40-49        99/0     1:21:24     2:09:04     3:31:31     4:34:48   14:03     6:08:24
1315  DAN POST               M30-39       284/0     1:15:12     2:02:26     3:34:55     4:38:59   14:04     6:08:45
1316  JULIET POST            F30-39       197/0     1:15:12     2:02:26     3:34:55     4:38:59   14:04     6:08:45
1317  RANDALL HANSEN         M60-69        23/0     1:25:06     2:16:14     3:43:51     4:40:08   14:07     6:10:07
1318  MANDY MACHAN           F20-29       193/0     1:15:57     2:03:17     3:30:17     4:34:44   14:08     6:10:37
1319  SUSAN RILEY            F20-29       194/0     1:20:31     2:11:34     3:41:20     4:42:25   14:09     6:10:46
1320  SHARI ASHLEY           F40-49       100/0     1:18:53     2:09:21     3:37:17     4:37:15   14:09     6:11:09
1321  MELINDA MCTAGGART      F20-29       195/0     1:16:20     2:06:21     3:32:06     4:32:32   14:10     6:11:14
1322  AJ BENEFIELD           F30-39       198/0     1:25:32     2:14:21     3:35:18     4:34:40   14:11     6:11:56
1323  JESSICA MARTIN         F30-39       199/0     1:13:32     2:07:02                 4:40:34   14:11     6:11:59
1324  PAUL VALAS             M50-59        72/0     1:20:36     2:07:37     3:31:15     4:32:27   14:12     6:12:05
1325  MICHELLE DAY           F40-49       101/0     1:25:53     2:18:30     3:43:35     4:42:17   14:12     6:12:08
1326  CHRISTINE CHITECHI     F20-29       196/0     1:15:01     2:01:37     3:26:57     4:31:32   14:15     6:13:26
1327  WARNER SMITH III       M40-49       221/0     1:16:23     2:06:38     3:34:03     4:38:47   14:17     6:14:33
1328  NICOLE TOUGH           F19UND        17/0     1:18:43     2:06:31     3:35:56     4:45:38   14:18     6:14:46
1329  JOHN CORE              M30-39       285/0     1:17:45     2:08:53     3:40:55     4:42:41   14:21     6:15:58
1330  TULLI GLIMCHIT         F20-29       197/0     1:14:25     2:03:18     3:27:12     4:28:14   14:35     6:22:17
1331  JUSTINE ORANTES        F30-39       200/0     1:20:20     2:09:35                 4:42:17   14:56     6:31:23
1332  ANN THEDIECK           F60-69         4/0     1:17:46     2:06:37     3:38:44     4:42:12   14:56     6:31:32
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